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SREYAS INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY 

(Sponsored by Sreyas Educational Society) 
Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUH, Hyderabad 

Accredited by NAAC 

Date: 

06.06.2016 

To, 

The Honourable Chairman 

Sreyas Institute of Engineering & TechnologY 

Respected Sir, 

Sub: 

Requisition 

for 

the 

approval 

- 

Faculty 

recruitment 

- 
AY 

2016-17- 

Reg: 

We, at present have 198 faculty members sanctioned by the Governing Body. As per workload, 
institution needs another 26 faculty members to maintain 1:15 faculty-student ratio including faculty 
in place of resigned and for smooth conduct of academic and class works. The required faculty 
positions are mentioned below: 

No. Required No. of Facuty Members Department 
Civil 
Mechanical 

03 

08 
3 ECE 03 

CSE 

12 

In this regard, request you to kindly approve for the recruitment of faculty positions as mentioned 
above. 

Thanking you Sir, 

Yours faithfully, 

PRINCIPAL 

PA 
SREYAS INSTM O NGC&TECH 

D.No. 9-39, i.. 1i Aranyo 
Bandlaguda, Tattiannaram, Hyderabad-68 

SREYA 

17 

UTE 

OF 

ENGG 

&TECH 

9-0 

9-39, Sy No 107, Tattiannaram (V), G.S.I. Bandlaguda, Nagole, Hyd., T.S.-500 068 (INDIA) 

Ph.:040-65814415, 9959655755, 9393421213 
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S.No Name of the Full-time teacher  PAN Designation 
Year of  

appointment (date 
of Joining)

Nature of 
appointment 

(Against 
Sanctioned 

post, 
temporary, 
permanent)

Name of the Department

Is the teacher 
still serving the 

institution/If not 
last year of the 

service of Faculty 
to the Institution

1 Dr SURESH AKELLA AAXPA5444P Professor & Principal 24 May 2011 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes

2 Dr P M DIAZ AKEPD3257E Professor 24 August 2016 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes
3 Dr SHAIK MAKTIAR BASHA FOGPS4909F Assoc. Professor 05 July 2018 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes
4 Mr Y KRISHNA ABCPY0691E Asst. Professor 18 April 2012 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes
5 Mr K SAINATH ANLPK8168K Asst. Professor 24 June 2013 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes
6 Mr V RAMA KRISHNA AQOPV4666R Asst. Professor 24 June 2013 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes
7 Mr K L N MURTHY BDIPK5525N Asst. Professor 01 July 2013 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes
8 Mrs K RAMYA DEEPIKA BUEPK3887L Asst. Professor 01 July 2014 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes
9 Mr R NAVEEN KUMAR ARXPR6351D Asst. Professor 05 December 2014 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes

10 Mr T RAVI AECPT3474P Asst. Professor 30 December 2014 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes
11 Mr B SANDEEP CPZPS9842E Asst. Professor 26 March 2015 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes
12 Mr R SARAN KUMAR CTUPS8433C Asst. Professor 27 July 2015 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING No,28/6/2019
13 Ms USHA JYOTHIR MAI AQKPJ2032R Asst. Professor 20 August 2015 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes
14 Mr K RAJASHEKAR AZIPK5333R Asst. Professor 20 May 2016 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes
15 Mr PRAVEEN B RONAD BHEPR6244R Asst. Professor 23 May 2016 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes
16 Mr J V RAMAKANTH ATOPJ1499D Asst. Professor 23 May 2016 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes
17 Mr A C SEKHAR REDDY AHGPA7358A Asst. Professor 16 June 2016 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes
18 Mr M BHANU CHANDRA AVOPM2986Q Asst. Professor 06 August 2016 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes
19 Mr MANJUNATH BHAJANTRI CPKPB8145L Asst. Professor 30 August 2016 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes
20 Mr P PRAVEENKUMAR CLPPP5041N Asst. Professor 09 December 2016 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes
21 Mr B SANJANNA BEIPB2283R Asst. Professor 01 August 2016 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes
22 Mr K NAGESWARA RAO CPMPK7115R Asst. Professor 24 January 2017 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes
23 Mr D V PALESHWAR AAPP4739J Asst. Professor 31 January 2017 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes
24 Mr J SANDEEP KUMAR ATLPJ5588N Asst. Professor 31 January 2017 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes
25 Mr PURUSHOTHAM REDDY 

MALIGI
BVBPM5866P Asst. Professor 12 June 2017 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING No,28-06-2019

26 Dr A C UMAMAHESHWER RAO CEGPA4361C Asst. Professor 14 July 2017 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes
27 Mr M A S R ABHILASH BEQPA8867N Asst. Professor 01 December 2017 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes
28 Dr S VISHVANATH PERUMAL BBKPV6222R Asst. Professor 09 July 2018 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes

Staff details for the academic year 2018-19

SREYAS INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
Nagole, Hyderabad - 500 068
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29 Dr M NAVEEN KUMAR BFJPM0852B Asst. Professor 09 July 2018 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes
30 Mr MOHD ABDUL KALAM ARAPK3952E Asst. Professor 08 May 2017 Permanent CIVIL ENGINEERING Yes
31 Dr R THIRUMALA RAJA AKLPR6907N Assoc. Professor 07 November 2018 Permanent CIVIL ENGINEERING Yes
32 Dr Y J CHANDRA MOULY AMZPC8052H Assoc. Professor 08 November 2018 Permanent CIVIL ENGINEERING Yes
33 Dr K HARISH ADKPH8890C Assoc. Professor 09 November 2018 Permanent CIVIL ENGINEERING Yes
34 Mr RAHUL JAIN AKOPR7492M Asst. Professor 19 May 2015 Permanent CIVIL ENGINEERING Yes
35 Mr T RANJITH KUMAR ARRPT2057Q Asst. Professor 03 August 2015 Permanent CIVIL ENGINEERING Yes
36 Mrs C RAJESHWARI AKXPC2754N Asst. Professor 05 February 2016 Permanent CIVIL ENGINEERING Yes
37 Mr T SAI KRISHNA GOUD AZGPT0210Q Asst. Professor 02 March 2016 Permanent CIVIL ENGINEERING Yes
38 Mrs T DIVYA SREE AIZPT1493P Asst. Professor 24 May 2016 Permanent CIVIL ENGINEERING Yes
39 Mr D PARAMESH CKOPD0344N Asst. Professor 05 December 2016 Permanent CIVIL ENGINEERING Yes
40 Ms Y SUDHA MADHURI APPPY1920D Asst. Professor 21 December 2016 Permanent CIVIL ENGINEERING Yes
41 Mr MD YASAR SHARIEF IFUPS8624M Asst. Professor 06 June 2017 Permanent CIVIL ENGINEERING Yes
42 Mrs M PRIYAMVADHA CSSPM4329N Asst. Professor 16 June 2017 Permanent CIVIL ENGINEERING No,20/05/2019
43 Mrs M YASHASWI BUAPM7335K Asst. Professor 21 August 2017 Permanent CIVIL ENGINEERING Yes
44 Ms Y RAMYA TEJA AUEPY9432G Asst. Professor 12 June 2017 Permanent CIVIL ENGINEERING Yes
45 Mr G NITHIN REDDY BPZPG9259L Asst. Professor 12 June 2017 Permanent CIVIL ENGINEERING No,24-05-2019
46 Mrs V KIRAN MAYEE APVPV0387H Asst. Professor 06 August 2018 Permanent CIVIL ENGINEERING No,11/11/2019
47 Ms K PRIYANKA EXJPP7153M Asst. Professor 12 December 2018 Permanent CIVIL ENGINEERING Yes
48 Dr V GOUTHAM AEBPV7605M Professor 05 June 2017 Permanent CSE Yes
49 Dr ROHIT RAJA ANXPR6607C  Professor 21 May 2017 Permanent CSE Yes
50 Dr E RAJESH AAJPE8424D  Professor 11 June 2018 Permanent CSE Yes
51 Dr PURUSHOTHAMMUNIGANTI CASPM6754K Assoc. Professor 27 June 2016 Permanent CSE Yes
52 Dr VENKATARAMANA K BGFPK9068A Assoc. Professor 18 June 2018 Permanent CSE Yes
53 Dr KARUNAKAR REDDY P BMMPP1604C Assoc. Professor 28 June 2018 Permanent CSE Yes
54 Dr K G S VENKATESAN AFVPV6827N Assoc. Professor 21 June 2018 Permanent CSE Yes
55 Dr T SREENIVASULU APEPM8877P Assoc. Professor 25 June 2018 Permanent CSE Yes
56 Dr A SRINIVAS BPPPS9738Q Assoc. Professor 19 June 2018 Permanent CSE Yes
57 Dr B RAJESH BEBPB2026M Assoc. Professor 26 November 2018 Permanent CSE Yes
58 Dr R NAGARAJU AKZPR7335N Assoc. Professor 03 December 2018 Permanent CSE Yes
59 Mrs JOSHI PADMA AJMPJ4171G Asst. Professor 25 June 2015 Permanent CSE Yes
60 Mr G SRAVAN KUMAR AQLPK5251C Asst. Professor 05 March 2015 Permanent CSE Yes
61 Mr V BIKSHAM AGXPV5367J Asst. Professor 06 June 2017 Permanent CSE Yes
62 Mr SALAR MOHAMMAD CPQPS9472F Asst. Professor 23 July 2015 Permanent CSE Yes
63 Mr K SATYA NARAYANA AVEPK5625L Asst. Professor 22 June 2016 Permanent CSE No,29/06/19
64 Mr P NAGARAJ AYDPP4208L Asst. Professor 18 June 2018 Permanent CSE Yes
65 Mrs M DEEPIKA BCGPM7802P Asst. Professor 23 June 2014 Permanent CSE No,13/5/19
66 Mrs M MADAVI LATHA BIPPM4193J Asst. Professor 07 January 2013 Permanent CSE No,31/05/19
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67 Mrs N RAMYA AOVPN4568B Asst. Professor 26 March 2015 Permanent CSE Yes
68 Mr VIVEKANAND AMNPV8842Q Asst. Professor 04 April 2015 Permanent CSE Yes
69 Mr P NARESH CDYPP4267M Asst. Professor 09 April 2015 Permanent CSE No,7/6/19
70 Mr A KANAKAIAH BOWPA1092P Asst. Professor 17 June 2015 Permanent CSE Yes
71 Mr D RAJASHEKAR REDDY BDDPR4738R Asst. Professor 22 June 2015 Permanent CSE Yes
72 Ms M LUBNA YASMEEN ANFPL7539R Asst. Professor 25 June 2015 Permanent CSE Yes
73  Mrs  K MADHURAVANI ALQPK3213J Asst. Professor 26 June 2015 Permanent CSE Yes
74 Mr CH DEEVEN KUMAR AZSPC1996N Asst. Professor 03 February 2016 Permanent CSE Yes
75 Mr K ROHITH KUMAR CCLPK7441Q Asst. Professor 08 February 2016 Permanent CSE Yes
76 Mr M SUDHAKAR CRTPM2544R Asst. Professor 08 February 2016 Permanent CSE Yes
77 Mrs B SABITHA FRBPS9848M Asst. Professor 23 May 2016 Permanent CSE Yes
78 Mrs RAMYA LAXMI K BMAPK8935P Asst. Professor 25 June 2016 Permanent CSE Yes
79 Mrs G SOUMYA AWMPG9422G Asst. Professor 25 June 2016 Permanent CSE Yes
80 Mr R RANJITH KUMAR CERPR3233R Asst. Professor 27 June 2016 Permanent CSE Yes
81 Mrs SHAGA ANOOSHA GQWPS9148P Asst. Professor 27 June 2016 Permanent CSE Yes
82 Mr RAPOLU SATHEESH BKBPR6993R Asst. Professor 01 December 2016 Permanent CSE Yes
83 Mr VENNU INDIVARTEJA ATLPV1538L Asst. Professor 09 December 2016 Permanent CSE Yes
84 Mr ANUMULA SRINIVAS BHFPA7331B Asst. Professor 09 December 2016 Permanent CSE Yes
85 Mrs TADABOINA RAMYA BASPT1593A Asst. Professor 09 December 2016 Permanent CSE Yes
86 Mrs  A SWATHI ANUPA0571F Asst. Professor 10 June 2016 Permanent CSE Yes
87 Mr V BHASKAR REDDY ATFPV8554L Asst. Professor 28 January 2017 Permanent CSE Yes
88 Mr T SHIVA PRASAD BCZPT2478P Asst. Professor 23 May 2016 Permanent CSE Yes
89 Mrs P ARCHANA AXXPP0377M Asst. Professor 06 June 2017 Permanent CSE Yes
90 Mrs KONAGALA VARALAKSHMI DJEPK0793J Asst. Professor 20 June 2017 Permanent CSE No,7/6/19
91 Ms SURARAPU SUNITHA EWWPS6304F Asst. Professor 26 June 2017 Permanent CSE Yes
92 Mr PALLEBOINA VENKATAIAH CJAPP4974K Asst. Professor 26 June 2017 Permanent CSE Yes
93 Mrs KOLISETTI NAVATHA BSYPK7296P Asst. Professor 26 June 2017 Permanent CSE Yes
94 Mr V VENU AUXPV4055D Asst. Professor 03 February 2016 Permanent CSE No,4/5/19
95 Mr S SRIKANTH REDDY FCCPS7507F Asst. Professor 15 June 2017 Permanent CSE No,4/5/19
96 Ms K SRAVANI BEIPK6428P Asst. Professor 23 June 2018 Permanent CSE Yes
97 Mrs P VIJAYA LAKSHMI AUNPP4227H Asst. Professor 25 March 2015 Permanent CSE Yes
98 Mr C PHANEENDRA AJDPC6485D Asst. Professor 22 June 2015 Permanent CSE Yes
99 Mr G ANIL KUMAR BFDPG8821E Asst. Professor 30 November 2015 Permanent CSE Yes

100 Mr  A VEERABABU AVEPA2743B Asst. Professor 21 December 2015 Permanent CSE No,31/07/19
101 Mrs C SHILPA RANI CEBPS7419L Asst. Professor 06 July 2017 Permanent CSE No,31/07/19
102 Mrs S SHILAPA CBPPS0463K Asst. Professor 15 June 2015 Permanent CSE No,17/6/19
103 Mrs CH PAVANI ANHPC0484E Asst. Professor 27 June 2016 Permanent CSE No,15/6/19
104 Mr G SHIVAKANTH ECFP50103B Asst. Professor 07 January 2017 Permanent CSE No,17/6/19
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105 Mr D ARVIND BLEPD3350C Asst. Professor 24 January 2017 Permanent CSE Yes
106 Dr NUTHETI MURALIKRISHNA AANPN4858N Professor 29 November 2017 Permanent ECE Yes
107 Dr C JOHN MOSES AOUPM1336F Professor 24 November 2017 Permanent ECE Yes
108 Dr SHAIK FAROOZ APOPS1437A Professor 24 November 2018 Permanent ECE Yes
109 Dr SANDEEP KUMAR APYPK4663G Assoc. Professor 28 June 2017 Permanent ECE Yes
110 Dr DASARI SUBBARAO AMGPD8186L Assoc. Professor 07 June 2018 Permanent ECE Yes
111 Dr KALIAPPAN J BZUPK1569E Assoc. Professor 07 June 2018 Permanent ECE Yes
112 Dr MURALI BABU  K BEGPK5272R Assoc. Professor 04 June 2018 Permanent ECE Yes
113 Dr GAGENDRA KURAM V AAMPG2168H Assoc. Professor 01 June 2018 Permanent ECE Yes
114 Dr KANTIPUDI MVV PRASAD BKWPP3964M Assoc. Professor 02 January 2019 Permanent ECE Yes
115 Mr J PANDU RANGA RAO AGPPJ5885R Assoc. Professor 06 November 2012 Permanent ECE Yes
116 Dr V A SANKAR PONNAPALLI BJBPP7508M Assoc. Professor 30 May 2017 Permanent ECE Yes
117 Mr B SREENIVASU AODPB3088A Asst. Professor 24 June 2013 Permanent ECE Yes
118 Mr CH S V MARUTHI RAO AITPC1249A Asst. Professor 13 December 2011 Permanent ECE Yes
119 Mr V TAJ KIRAN ACCPV6763F Asst. Professor 20 June 2013 Permanent ECE Yes
120 Mr B AMARENDER REDDY AFFPB3991R Asst. Professor 07 December 2012 Permanent ECE Yes
121 Mr Y SATHISH KUMAR ABVPY5713E Asst. Professor 08 September 2015 Permanent ECE Yes
122 Mr P PRAVEEN RAJU AQVPP1085F Asst. Professor 13 June 2016 Permanent ECE Yes
123 Mr N RAMESH AKDPN2050Q Asst. Professor 16 July 2012 Permanent ECE Yes
124 Mr G VIJAY GOUD AZWPG7904L Asst. Professor 25 March 2015 Permanent ECE Yes
125 Mr Y SRAVAN KUMAR AGGPY4669K Asst. Professor 10 July 2015 Permanent ECE Yes
126 Mrs  HEMLATHA DALMIA AEVPA4550Q Asst. Professor 19 September 2014 Permanent ECE Yes
127 Mr G SRINIVAS RAO AZHPG6586F Asst. Professor 04 April 2015 Permanent ECE Yes
128 Mr MAHESH KUSUMA CDDPK0992D Asst. Professor 03 July 2017 Permanent ECE Yes
129 Mr MOHAMMED RAFI SHAIK BUNPS4748D Asst. Professor 03 June 2016 Permanent ECE Yes
130 Mr G D BASAVARAJ BSFPB0863C Asst. Professor 07 April 2015 Permanent ECE Yes
131 Mr K NARSIMHA AUZPK9738Q Asst. Professor 09 April 2015 Permanent ECE Yes
132 Mrs B SPANDANA ASOPG4600N Asst. Professor 13 May 2014 Permanent ECE Yes
133 Mrs P SIREESHA DTDPS0493C Asst. Professor 13 June 2014 Permanent ECE Yes
134 Mrs A SOWJANYA AJRPA5884E Asst. Professor 01 December 2014 Permanent ECE Yes
135 Mrs A PRAVEENA CERPP0613K Asst. Professor 01 December 2014 Permanent ECE Yes
136 Mr G RAMACHANDRA KUMAR AOAPG6063K Asst. Professor 23 March 2015 Permanent ECE Yes
137 Mr O CHIRANJEEVI AAVPO4906C Asst. Professor 26 March 2015 Permanent ECE Yes
138 Mrs B SRAVANTHI CDHPB6243C Asst. Professor 26 March 2015 Permanent ECE Yes
139 Mr SHAIK BRAHMAIAH FEIPS3655L Asst. Professor 01 August 2013 Permanent ECE No,4/9/2019
140 Mr S SUBRAHMANYAM FCYPS8245C Asst. Professor 10 August 2015 Permanent ECE Yes
141 Mrs M NAVANEETHA AVRPM3817F Asst. Professor 01 February 2016 Permanent ECE Yes
142 Mr T SUMAN AZEPT9941N Asst. Professor 01 February 2016 Permanent ECE Yes
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143 Mrs S PALLAVI APUPP2568M Asst. Professor 05 February 2016 Permanent ECE Yes
144 Ms VUPPALA SWATHI AWXPV1384P Asst. Professor 10 February 2016 Permanent ECE Yes
145 Mrs P CHAITANYA CTMPP1380F Asst. Professor 22 February 2016 Permanent ECE Yes
146 Ms K SONALI SWAROOP EIIPK7226J Asst. Professor 29 February 2016 Permanent ECE Yes
147 Ms M DIVYA CCYPM2043K Asst. Professor 21 May 2016 Permanent ECE No,21/05/2019
148 Ms SANJANA MATHEW CCIPM9567N Asst. Professor 21 May 2016 Permanent ECE Yes
149 Mrs SHAIK ASHA BEE EYEPS6667D Asst. Professor 24 May 2016 Permanent ECE No,1/8/2019
150 Mrs NEHA ANJUM BCWPN5250Q Asst. Professor 25 October 2016 Permanent ECE Yes
151 Ms R SIRISHA BCIPR5702D Asst. Professor 13 December 2016 Permanent ECE No,1/8/2019
152 Mrs P SRI PALLAVI CBFPP4111D Asst. Professor 13 December 2016 Permanent ECE Yes
153 Mr B PARSHURAMULU BPWPB6961B Asst. Professor 24 May 2016 Permanent ECE Yes
154 Mr R SURESH FGUPS2787H Asst. Professor 09 February 2017 Permanent ECE No,1/8/2019
155 Mr K HARISH VARMA DGHPK4906B Asst. Professor 22 May 2017 Permanent ECE Yes
156 Mrs D BINDU CBBPD9543D Asst. Professor 07 June 2017 Permanent ECE Yes
157 Mrs C YAMUNA AUUPC4795Q Asst. Professor 07 June 2017 Permanent ECE No,1/8/2019
158 Mrs SWAPNA MANEPALLI BJRPM1308L Asst. Professor 18 July 2018 Permanent ECE Yes
159 Mr K MANOHAR BMXPK6687D Asst. Professor 18 July 2018 Permanent ECE Yes
160 Mr SHAIK AQEEL FKOPS3933R Asst. Professor 18 July 2018 Permanent ECE Yes
161 Ms S SWAPNA ETIPS1516J Asst. Professor 03 October 2018 Permanent ECE Yes
162 PROF P N MURTHY ACHPP4686Q  Professor 07 October 2012 Permanent H&S (MATHEMATICS) Yes
163 Dr K AVINASH ATUPK2177K  Professor 02 July 2013 Permanent H&S (MATHEMATICS) Yes
164 Dr T HARI PRIYA ACQPT6521M  Professor 01 July 2011 Permanent H&S (MATHEMATICS) Yes
165 Dr SHAIK BAJIVALI BZUPS9667P  Professor 06 January 2018 Permanent H&S (ENGLISH) Yes
166 Dr SANGEETA DEVI MEHRA AJRPM7171Q  Professor 01 August 2018 Permanent H&S (ENGLISH) Yes
167 Dr A HYMAVATHI APVPP6752N Assoc. Professor 01 June 2018 Permanent H&S (CHEMISTRY) Yes
168 Dr KAMALAKKARANNAN J GICPK8272A Assoc. Professor 06 January 2018 Permanent H&S (CHEMISTRY) Yes
169 Dr S SUDHAKAR REDDY ADKPS8311F  Professor 02 September 2013 Permanent H&S (PHYSICS) Yes
170 Dr B SURESH BABU ASFPB1172K  Professor 14 September 2012 Permanent H&S (MATHEMATICS) Yes
171 Mr MD NASEERUDDIN BBXPM0454K Asst. Professor 21 October 2011 Permanent H&S (CHEMISTRY) Yes
172 Mr K SANTOSH AYTPK6485E Asst. Professor 27 July 2013 Permanent H&S (MATHEMATICS) Yes
173 Mr K SHIVA RAM REDDY AVFPK0549J Asst. Professor 01 October 2013 Permanent H&S (MATHEMATICS) Yes
174 Mrs CH VASAVI AJDPC0870G Asst. Professor 28 June 2015 Permanent H&S (MATHEMATICS) Yes
175 Mrs CHLESTINA G AQWPG8134B Asst. Professor 10 July 2017 Permanent H&S (MATHEMATICS) Yes
176 Mr VIDHYASAGAR BASAVOJU AWOPB1606K Asst. Professor 10 July 2017 Permanent H&S (MATHEMATICS) Yes
177 Mrs P BANU AYFPB2767E Asst. Professor 09 October 2011 Permanent H&S (ENGLISH) Yes
178 Mrs M SHEETHAL REDDY AEXPR4567A Asst. Professor 10 December 2013 Permanent H&S (ENGLISH) No,20/5/19
179 Mrs G KAVITHA BNHPK2308A Asst. Professor 20 July 2017 Permanent H&S (ENGLISH) Yes
180 Mrs B HIMA BINDU BEFPB9787M Asst. Professor 18 August 2011 Permanent H&S (PHYSICS) Yes
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181 Mr Y KIRAN KUMAR AHIPY6609A Asst. Professor 01 June 2016 Permanent H&S (PHYSICS) Yes
182 Mr A PRABHAKAR REDDY ATTPR5756Q Asst. Professor 28 June 2018 Permanent H&S (PHYSICS) Yes

183 Mr  P SRIHARSHA AUBPP3718R Asst. Professor 28 June 2014 Permanent H&S (OTHERS/MANAGEMENT) Yes

184 Mrs G PRABHAVATHI BZFPR9246C Asst. Professor 15 June 2017 Permanent H&S (OTHERS/MANAGEMENT) Yes

185 Mr ORSU ANIL KUMAR ABZPO6686Q Asst. Professor 07 June 2016 Permanent H&S (MATHEMATICS) Yes
186 Ms D JYOSHNA CSQPD2847C Asst. Professor 08 February 2017 Permanent H&S (ENGLISH) Yes
187 Mr GOVADA SIDDHANTH EIIPS8187N Asst. Professor 17 August 2017 Permanent H&S (ENGLISH) Yes
188 Mr N NOEL ANURAG PRASHANTH AHGPN4751L Asst. Professor 10 June 2018 Permanent H&S (ENGLISH) No,30/5/19
189 Mr SOHAIL NIZAMUDDIN AEUPU1894G Asst. Professor 12 June 2014 Permanent H&S (CHEMISTRY) Yes
190 Mr S RAMESH GLCPS4488H Asst. Professor 30 June 2015 Permanent H&S (CHEMISTRY) Yes
191 Mr PAGUDALA RAJU CYSPP5233J Asst. Professor 01 June 2017 Permanent H&S (CHEMISTRY) Yes
192 Mr B RAHUL OMPRAKASH AZDPB6844M Asst. Professor 16 January 2017 Permanent H&S (CHEMISTRY) Yes
193 Mrs R SWATHI ACWPS0923P Asst. Professor 01 June 2016 Permanent H&S (PHYSICS) No,1/6/2019

194 Mr T VIJAY KUMAR BWKPK5214E Asst. Professor 26 March 2015 Permanent H&S (OTHERS/MANAGEMENT) Yes

195 Mr Y MADHUSUDHAN AGYPY0690E Asst. Professor 21 May 2016 Permanent H&S (OTHERS/MANAGEMENT) Yes

196 Mrs V V DEEPIKA AOEPD5209 Asst. Professor 06 February 2018 Permanent H&S (OTHERS/MANAGEMENT) Yes

197 Mrs G RAMYA BQOPG6736Q Asst. Professor 13 June 2016 Permanent H&S (GEOLOGY) Yes
198 Mrs S AMRUTHA CRSPS8306L Librarian 24 August 2011 Permanent LIBRARIAN Yes
199 Mr K JAIPAL REDDY AHVPK9291P Physical Director 05 July 2012 Permanent PHYSICAL EDUCATION Yes
200 Mr ANISH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA BPMPS9606C T&P 07 July 2018 Permanent PLACEMENT Yes
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S.No Name of the Full-time teacher  PAN Designation 
Year of  

appointment (date 
of Joining)

Nature of 
appointment 

(Against 
Sanctioned 

post, 
temporary, 
permanent)

Name of the Department

Is the teacher still 
serving the 
institution/If not 
last year of the 
service of Faculty 
to the Institution

1 Dr SURESH AKELLA AAXPA5444P Professor & 
Principal

24 May 2011 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes
2 Dr P M DIAZ AKEPD3257E Assoc. Professor 24 August 2016 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes
3 Mr Y KRISHNA ABCPY0691E Asst. Professor 18 April 2012 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes
4 Mr N JAYA KRISHNA ACMPN0792N Asst. Professor 14 October 2012 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING No,25/06/2018
5 Mr K SAINATH ANLPK8168K Asst. Professor 24 June 2013 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes
6 Mr V RAMA KRISHNA AQOPV4666R Asst. Professor 24 June 2013 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes
7 Mr K L N MURTHY BDIPK5525N Asst. Professor 01 July 2013 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes
8 Mrs K RAMYA DEEPIKA BUEPK3887L Asst. Professor 01 July 2014 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes
9 Mr T KRISHNA CHAITANYA AMFPT0734P Asst. Professor 02 July 2014 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING No,28/06/2018

10 Mr NITHIN E PATTI CNKPP3844G Asst. Professor 02 July 2014 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING No,28/06/2018
11 Mr R NAVEEN KUMAR ARXPR6351D Asst. Professor 05 December 2014 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes
12 Mr T RAVI AECPT3474P Asst. Professor 30 December 2014 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes
13 Mr B SANDEEP CPZPS9842E Asst. Professor 26 March 2015 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes
14 Mr R SARAN KUMAR CTUPS8433C Asst. Professor 27 July 2015 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING No,28/06/2019
15 Ms USHA JYOTHIR MAI AQKPJ2032R Asst. Professor 20 August 2015 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes
16 Mr K RAJASHEKAR AZIPK5333R Asst. Professor 20 May 2016 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes
17 Mr PRAVEEN B RONAD BHEPR6244R Asst. Professor 23 May 2016 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes
18 Mr J V RAMAKANTH ATOPJ1499D Asst. Professor 23 May 2016 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes
19 Mr A C SEKHAR REDDY AHGPA7358A Asst. Professor 16 June 2016 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes
20 Mr B SANJANNA BEIPB2283R Asst. Professor 01 August 2016 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes
21 Mr M BHANU CHANDRA AVOPM2986Q Asst. Professor 06 August 2016 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes
22 Mr MANJUNATH BHAJANTRI CPKPB8145L Asst. Professor 30 August 2016 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes
23 Mr P PRAVEENKUMAR CLPPP5041N Asst. Professor 09 December 2016 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes
24 Mr G NAGESH AYJPN8081B Asst. Professor 05 July 2017 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING No,18/06/2018
25 Mr K NAGESWARA RAO CPMPK7115R Asst. Professor 24 January 2017 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes
26 Mr J SANDEEP KUMAR ATLPJ5588N Asst. Professor 31 January 2017 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes
27 Mr D V PALESHWAR AAPP4739J Asst. Professor 31 January 2017 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes
28 Mr VASISHTA BHARGAVA N AEYPN0198Q Asst. Professor 27 July 2017 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING No,28/06/2018
29 Mr PURUSHOTHAM REDDY MALIGI BVBPM5866P Asst. Professor 12 June 2017 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING No,28/06/2019

SREYAS INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
Nagole, Hyderabad - 500 068

Staff details for the academic year 2017-18
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30 Mr VEERESH H KABADI AVCPV6193Q Asst. Professor 28 July 2017 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING No,26/06/2018
31 Mr J SREEDHAR AJBPJ3933H Asst. Professor 20 August 2017 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING No,28/06/2018
32 Mr M PARVATEESAM BVPPM1291L Asst. Professor 20 May 2017 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING No,26/06/2018
33 Mr K PITCHI REDDY BJSPK6942F Asst. Professor 23 May 2017 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING No,29/06/2018
34 Mrs ESLAVATH  ARUNA ABGPE1975M Asst. Professor 23 May 2017 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING No,26/06/2018
35 Mr KRISHNA KISHORE K AWRPK4404A Asst. Professor 16 June 2017 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING No,13/06/2018
36 Dr A C UMAMAHESHWER RAO CEGPA4361C Asst. Professor 14 July 2017 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes
37 Mr M A S R ABHILASH BEQPA8867N Asst. Professor 01 December 2017 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes
38 Mr RAHUL JAIN AKOPR7492M Asst. Professor 19 May 2015 Permanent CIVIL ENGINEERING Yes
39 Mr T RANJITH KUMAR ARRPT2057Q Asst. Professor 03 August 2015 Permanent CIVIL ENGINEERING Yes
40 Mrs C RAJESHWARI AKXPC2754N Asst. Professor 05 February 2016 Permanent CIVIL ENGINEERING Yes
41 Mr T SAI KRISHNA GOUD AZGPT0210Q Asst. Professor 02 March 2016 Permanent CIVIL ENGINEERING Yes
42 Mrs T DIVYA SREE AIZPT1493P Asst. Professor 24 May 2016 Permanent CIVIL ENGINEERING Yes
43 Mr D PARAMESH CKOPD0344N Asst. Professor 05 December 2016 Permanent CIVIL ENGINEERING Yes
44 Mrs C S GREESHMA BMPPG0595Q Asst. Professor 20 June 2016 Permanent CIVIL ENGINEERING No,24-11-2017
45 Ms Y SUDHA MADHURI APPPY1920D Asst. Professor 21 December 2016 Permanent CIVIL ENGINEERING Yes
46 Mr B SIDDARTHA CBVPB9064P Asst. Professor 17 January 2017 Permanent CIVIL ENGINEERING No,28-11-2017
47 Mr B C NAVEEN APVPN1024P Asst. Professor 05 May 2017 Permanent CIVIL ENGINEERING No,30-05-2018
48 Mr MOHDABDUL KALAM ARAPK3952E Asst. Professor 08 May 2017 Permanent CIVIL ENGINEERING Yes
49 Mr MD YASAR SHARIEF IFUPS8624M Asst. Professor 06 June 2017 Permanent CIVIL ENGINEERING Yes
50 Mrs M PRIYAMVADHA CSSPM4329N Asst. Professor 16 June 2017 Permanent CIVIL ENGINEERING No,20/05/2019
51 Ms L  ANUSHA ALXPL9330J Asst. Professor 07 February 2017 Permanent CIVIL ENGINEERING No,8/5/2018
52 Mrs M YASHASWI BUAPM7335K Asst. Professor 21 August 2017 Permanent CIVIL ENGINEERING Yes
53 Dr DVSS SUBRAMANYAM AFZPD7194J Professor 21 August 2017 Permanent CSE No,2/10/18
54 Dr ROHIT RAJA ANXPR6607C Professor 21 May 2017 Permanent CSE Yes
55 Dr J VIGNESH AKOPV0227E Professor 10 June 2015 Permanent CSE No,04/6/18
56 Dr V GOUTHAM AEBPV7605M Professor 05 June 2017 Permanent CSE Yes
57 Dr M VENKATA REDDY BHCPM3634A Assoc. Professor 05 June 2016 Permanent CSE No,25/06/18
58 Dr M V BRAMHANANDA REDDY AGRPR2604N Assoc. Professor 05 June 2017 Permanent CSE No,04/6/18
59 Dr PURUSHOTHAM MUNIGANTI CASPM6754K Assoc. Professor 27 June 2016 Permanent CSE Yes
60 Mrs JOSHI PADMA AJMPJ4171G Asst. Professor 25 June 2015 Permanent CSE Yes
61 Mr G SRAVAN KUMAR AQLPK5251C Asst. Professor 05 March 2015 Permanent CSE Yes
62 Mr RAJKUMAR BANOTH AKSPB7681A Asst. Professor 23 July 2017 Permanent CSE No,14/06/18
63 Mr V BIKHAM AGXPV5367J Asst. Professor 06 June 2017 Permanent CSE Yes
64 Mr SALAR MOHAMMAD CPQPS9472F Asst. Professor 23 July 2015 Permanent CSE Yes
65 Mr SATYA NARAYANA AVEPK5625L Asst. Professor 22 June 2016 Permanent CSE No,29/06/19
66 Mrs M DEEPIKA BCGPM7802P Asst. Professor 23 June 2014 Permanent CSE No,13/5/19
67 Mrs M MADAVI LATHA BIPPM4193J Asst. Professor 07 January 2013 Permanent CSE No,31/05/19
68 Mr MOHAMMAD AZAR BENPA2268E Asst. Professor 20 March 2015 Permanent CSE No,2/06/18
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69 Mr MD ABDUL NAJEEB CMPPM6878R Asst. Professor 25 March 2015 Permanent CSE No,23/6/18
70 Mrs N RAMYA AOVPN4568B Asst. Professor 26 March 2015 Permanent CSE Yes
71 Mr VIVEKANAND AMNPV8842Q Asst. Professor 04 April 2015 Permanent CSE Yes
72 Mr P NARESH CDYPP4267M Asst. Professor 09 April 2015 Permanent CSE No,7/6/19
73 Mr P VENU BIBPP8346L Asst. Professor 12 May 2015 Permanent CSE No,2/6/18
74 Mr A KANAKAIAH BOWPA1092P Asst. Professor 17 June 2015 Permanent CSE Yes
75 Mr D RAJASHEKAR REDDY BDDPR4738R Asst. Professor 22 June 2015 Permanent CSE Yes
76 Ms M LUBNA YASMEEN ANFPL7539R Asst. Professor 25 June 2015 Permanent CSE Yes
77 Mrs  K MADHURAVANI ALQPK3213J Asst. Professor 26 June 2015 Permanent CSE Yes
78 Mr CH DEEVEN KUMAR AZSPC1996N Asst. Professor 03 February 2016 Permanent CSE Yes
79 Mr K ROHIT KUMAR CCLPK7441Q Asst. Professor 08 February 2016 Permanent CSE Yes
80 Mr M SUDHAKAR CRTPM2544R Asst. Professor 08 February 2016 Permanent CSE Yes
81 Mr G NARESH KUMAR BKXPG1796B Asst. Professor 08 February 2016 Permanent CSE No,14-06-2018
82 Ms B SABITHA FRBPS9848M Asst. Professor 23 May 2016 Permanent CSE Yes
83 Mr R RAMANJANEYULUA REDDY BIDPR2280M Asst. Professor 25 June 2016 Permanent CSE No,31/10/18
84 Mrs RAMYA LAXMI K BMAPK8935P Asst. Professor 25 June 2016 Permanent CSE Yes
85 Mrs G SOUMYA AWMPG9422G Asst. Professor 25 June 2016 Permanent CSE Yes
86 Mr R RANJITH KUMAR CERPR3233R Asst. Professor 27 June 2016 Permanent CSE Yes
87 Ms SHAGA ANOOSHA GQWPS9148P Asst. Professor 27 June 2016 Permanent CSE Yes
88 Mr RAPOLU SATHEESH BKBPR6993R Asst. Professor 01 December 2016 Permanent CSE Yes
89 Mr VENNU INDIVARTEJA ATLPV1538L Asst. Professor 09 December 2016 Permanent CSE Yes
90 Mr ANUMULA SRINIVAS BHFPA7331B Asst. Professor 09 December 2016 Permanent CSE Yes
91 Ms TADABOINA RAMYA BASPT1593A Asst. Professor 09 December 2016 Permanent CSE Yes
92 Mrs  A SWATHI ANUPA0571F Asst. Professor 10 June 2016 Permanent CSE Yes
93 Mr V BHASKAR REDDY ATFPV8554L Asst. Professor 28 January 2017 Permanent CSE Yes
94 Mr T SHIVA PRASAD BCZPT2478P Asst. Professor 23 May 2016 Permanent CSE Yes
95 Mrs P ARCHANA AXXPP0377M Asst. Professor 06 June 2017 Permanent CSE Yes
96 Mrs K VARA LAKSHMI DJEPK0793J Asst. Professor 20 June 2017 Permanent CSE No,7/6/19
97 Mr V VENU AUXPV4055D Asst. Professor 03 February 2016 Permanent CSE No,4/5/19
98 Ms P VIJAYA LAKSHMI AUNPP4227H Asst. Professor 25 March 2015 Permanent CSE Yes
99 Mr C PHANEENDRA AJDPC6485D Asst. Professor 22 June 2015 Permanent CSE Yes

100 Mr G ANIL KUMAR BFDPG8821E Asst. Professor 30 November 2015 Permanent CSE Yes
101 Mr A VEERABABU AVEPA2743B Asst. Professor 21 December 2015 Permanent CSE No,31/07/19
102 Mrs C SHILPA RANI CEBPS7419L Asst. Professor 06 July 2017 Permanent CSE Yes
103 Mrs K NAVATHA BSYPK7296P Asst. Professor 26 June 2017 Permanent CSE Yes
104 Mrs S SHILAPA CBPPS0463K Asst. Professor 15 June 2015 Permanent CSE No,17/6/19
105 Mr P VENKATAIAH CJAPP4974K Asst. Professor 26 June 2017 Permanent CSE Yes
106 Mr G SHIVA PRASAD BHHPG4525M Asst. Professor 23 May 2016 Permanent CSE No,2/5/18
107 Mrs MARRU SUSHMA CERPM0258M Asst. Professor 16 December 2016 Permanent CSE No,2/5/18
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108 Mrs M JYOTHSNA ACKPJ8648N Asst. Professor 17 June 2016 Permanent CSE No,2/5/18
109 Mr D ARVIND BLEPD3350C Asst. Professor 24 January 2017 Permanent CSE Yes
110 Ms G JYOTHI BERPG0703C Asst. Professor 27 January 2017 Permanent CSE No,2/5/18
111 Mrs B RADHA BCSPB0145E Asst. Professor 08 November 2016 Permanent CSE No,25/5/18
112 Mrs CH PAVANI ANHPC0484E Asst. Professor 27 June 2016 Permanent CSE No,15/6/19
113 Mr G SHIVAKANTH ECFP50103B Asst. Professor 07 January 2017 Permanent CSE No,17/6/19
114 Mr GURUBASVA BNBPB9497F Asst. Professor 22 November 2016 Permanent CSE No,4/06/18
115 Ms SURARAPU SUNITHA EWWPS6304F Asst. Professor 26 June 2017 Permanent CSE Yes
116 Mr S SRIKANTH REDDY FCCPS7507F Asst. Professor 15 June 2017 Permanent CSE No,4/5/19
117 Dr M SUSHANTH BABU AVXPM8211H Professor 01 July 2017 Permanent ECE No,24/05/2018
118 Dr S VENKATESWARLU ASWPS4483R Professor 04 July 2016 Permanent ECE No,30/04/2018
119 Dr MD RASHID MAHMOOD AKWPM0987E Professor 26 July 2017 Permanent ECE No,30/11/2018
120 Dr N MURALI KRISHNA AANPN4858N Professor 29 November 2017 Permanent ECE Yes
121 Dr JOHN MOSESS AOUPM1336F Professor 24 November 2017 Permanent ECE Yes
122 Dr SANDEEP KUMAR APYPK4663G Assoc. Professor 28 June 2017 Permanent ECE Yes
123 Dr A KISHORE REDDY BFWPK6534B Assoc. Professor 23 August 2016 Permanent ECE No,2/5/2018
124 Mr J PANDU RANGA RAO AGPPJ5885R Assoc. Professor 06 November 2012 Permanent ECE Yes
125 Dr V A SANKAR PONNAPALLI BJBPP7508M Asst. Professor 30 May 2017 Permanent ECE Yes
126 Mr B SREENIVASU AODPB3088A Asst. Professor 24 June 2013 Permanent ECE Yes
127 Mr CH S V MARUTHI RAO AITPC1249A Asst. Professor 13 December 2011 Permanent ECE Yes
128 Mr B AMARENDER REDDY AFFPB3991R Asst. Professor 07 December 2012 Permanent ECE Yes
129 Mr V TAJ KIRAN ACCPV6763F Asst. Professor 20 June 2013 Permanent ECE Yes
130 Mr P PRAVEEN RAJU AQVPP1085F Asst. Professor 13 June 2016 Permanent ECE Yes
131 Mr Y SATHISH KUMAR ABVPY5713E Asst. Professor 08 September 2015 Permanent ECE Yes
132 Mr G VIJAY GOUD AZWPG7904L Asst. Professor 25 March 2015 Permanent ECE Yes
133 Mr N RAMESH AKDPN2050Q Asst. Professor 16 July 2012 Permanent ECE Yes
134 Mr Y SRAVAN KUMAR AGGPY4669K Asst. Professor 10 July 2015 Permanent ECE Yes
135 Mr G SRINIVAS RAO AZHPG6586F Asst. Professor 04 April 2015 Permanent ECE Yes
136 Mr MAHESH KUSUMA CDDPK0992D Asst. Professor 03 July 2017 Permanent ECE Yes
137 Mrs  HEMLATHA DALMIA AEVPA4550Q Asst. Professor 19 September 2014 Permanent ECE Yes
138 Mr MOHAMMED RAFI SHAIK BUNPS4748D Asst. Professor 03 June 2016 Permanent ECE Yes
139 Mr G D BASAVARAJ BSFPB0863C Asst. Professor 07 April 2015 Permanent ECE Yes
140 Mr K NARSIMHA AUZPK9738Q Asst. Professor 09 April 2015 Permanent ECE Yes
141 Mrs B SPANDANA ASOPG4600N Asst. Professor 13 May 2014 Permanent ECE Yes
142 Mrs A PRAVEENA CERPP0613K Asst. Professor 01 December 2014 Permanent ECE Yes
143 Mr SHAIK BRAHMAIAH FEIPS3655L Asst. Professor 01 August 2013 Permanent ECE No,4/9/2019
144 Ms M DIVYA CCYPM2043K Asst. Professor 21 May 2016 Permanent ECE No,21/05/2019
145 Ms SANJANA MATHEW CCIPM9567N Asst. Professor 21 May 2016 Permanent ECE Yes
146 Ms K SONALI SWAROOP EIIPK7226J Asst. Professor 29 February 2016 Permanent ECE Yes
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147 Mrs P CHAITANYA CTMPP1380F Asst. Professor 22 February 2016 Permanent ECE Yes
148 Ms VUPPALA SWATHI AWXPV1384P Asst. Professor 10 February 2016 Permanent ECE Yes
149 Mrs S PALLAVI APUPP2568M Asst. Professor 05 February 2016 Permanent ECE Yes
150 Mr T SUMAN AZEPT9941N Asst. Professor 01 February 2016 Permanent ECE Yes
151 Mrs M NAVANEETHA AVRPM3817F Asst. Professor 01 February 2016 Permanent ECE Yes
152 Mr S SUBRAHMANYAM FCYPS8245C Asst. Professor 10 August 2015 Permanent ECE Yes
153 Mr G RAMACHANDRA KUMAR AOAPG6063K Asst. Professor 23 March 2015 Permanent ECE Yes
154 Mrs NEHA ANJUM BCWPN5250Q Asst. Professor 25 October 2016 Permanent ECE Yes
155 Mrs SHAIK ASHA BEE EYEPS6667D Asst. Professor 24 May 2016 Permanent ECE No,1/8/2019
156 Mrs A SOWJANYA AJRPA5884E Asst. Professor 01 December 2014 Permanent ECE Yes
157 Mrs D BINDU CBBPD9543D Asst. Professor 07 June 2017 Permanent ECE Yes
158 Mrs C YAMUNA AUUPC4795Q Asst. Professor 07 June 2017 Permanent ECE No,1/8/2019
159 Mr K HARISH VARRMA DGHPK4906B Asst. Professor 22 May 2017 Permanent ECE Yes
160 Mr R SURESH FGUPS2787H Asst. Professor 09 February 2017 Permanent ECE Yes
161 Mr B PARSHURAMULU BPWPB6961B Asst. Professor 24 May 2016 Permanent ECE Yes
162 Ms P SRI PALLAVI CBFPP4111D Asst. Professor 13 December 2016 Permanent ECE Yes
163 Ms R SIRISHA BCIPR5702D Asst. Professor 13 December 2016 Permanent ECE No,1/8/2019
164 Mrs P SIREESHA DTDPS0493C Asst. Professor 13 June 2014 Permanent ECE Yes
165 Ms B SRAVANTHI CDHPB6243C Asst. Professor 26 March 2015 Permanent ECE Yes
166 Mr O CHIRANJEEVI AAVPO4906C Asst. Professor 26 March 2015 Permanent ECE Yes
167 Mrs V JYOTHI BERPG0703C Asst. Professor 13 December 2017 Permanent ECE No,22/06/2018
168 Mrs K TEJASWI BXQPK6025D Asst. Professor 04 April 2015 Permanent ECE No,25/06/2018
169 Mrs S B RUKSANA SULTHANA AMJPR7253B Asst. Professor 01 September 2015 Permanent ECE No,24/06/2018
170 Mrs M GAYATRI AYPPM9391R Asst. Professor 09 July 2015 Permanent ECE No,22/05/2018
171 Mrs D NIVEDITHA DUTTA ASUPD7899J Asst. Professor 21 May 2016 Permanent ECE No,25/05/2018
172 Mrs K PRASHANTHI BXFPK4010D Asst. Professor 21 May 2016 Permanent ECE No,20/06/2018
173 Ms M SAI SRI BNJPM7087A Asst. Professor 21 May 2016 Permanent ECE 19-05-2018
174 Mr B NAVEEN AWZPB2021M Asst. Professor 21 May 2016 Permanent ECE 19-05-2018
175 Ms M NEERAJA DAAPM3963H Asst. Professor 07 October 2017 Permanent ECE No
176 Ms B SUSHANTHI BZUPB0408H Asst. Professor 01 September 2017 Permanent ECE No
177 Ms T REVATHI ARKPT1906H Asst. Professor 14 July 2017 Permanent ECE No
178 Ms Y RADHIKA AMGPY9234J Asst. Professor 02 July 2017 Permanent ECE No
179 Mrs VUTUKURU SWATHI DFRPK6541H Asst. Professor 15 April 2017 Permanent ECE No,30/06/2018
180 Mrs SEETHA YAMINI CYQPS2670J Asst. Professor 13 June 2016 Permanent ECE 25-06-2018
181 Mrs B UMA SREE ACPPU0008H Asst. Professor 13 June 2016 Permanent ECE 25-06-2018
182 Mr G ANIL KUMAR ATLPG6109Q Asst. Professor 13 June 2016 Permanent ECE 25-06-2018
183 Ms M JHANSI BTZPM8278F Asst. Professor 27 July 2017 Permanent ECE No
184 PROF P N MURTHY ACHPP4686Q Professor 07 October 2012 Permanent H&S (MATHEMATICS) Yes
185 Dr D KANAKA DURGA ABKPD5856A Professor 14 July 2016 Permanent H&S (ENGLISH) No,18/5/18
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186 Dr K AVINASH ATUPK2177K Professor 02 July 2013 Permanent H&S (MATHEMATICS) Yes
187 Dr T HARI PRIYA ACQPT6521M Professor 01 July 2011 Permanent H&S (MATHEMATICS) Yes
188 Dr S SUDHAKAR REDDY ADKPS8311F Professor 02 September 2013 Permanent H&S (PHYSICS) Yes
189 Mr B SURESH BABU ASFPB1172K Asst. Professor 14 September 2012 Permanent H&S (MATHEMATICS) Yes
190 Mr K SANTOSH AYTPK6485E Asst. Professor 27 July 2013 Permanent H&S (MATHEMATICS) Yes
191 Mr K SHIVA RAM REDDY AVFPK0549J Asst. Professor 01 October 2013 Permanent H&S (MATHEMATICS) Yes
192 Mrs CH VASAVI AJDPC0870G Asst. Professor 28 June 2015 Permanent H&S (MATHEMATICS) Yes
193 Mrs B NEELAKRISHNA AIIPB5791K Asst. Professor 21 October 2017 Permanent H&S (MATHEMATICS) 31/7/18
194 Mrs CHLESTINA G AQWPG8134B Asst. Professor 10 July 2017 Permanent H&S (MATHEMATICS) Yes
195 Mr VIDHYASAGAR BASAVOJU AWOPB1606K Asst. Professor 10 July 2017 Permanent H&S (MATHEMATICS) Yes
196 Mrs P BANU AYFPB2767E Asst. Professor 09 October 2011 Permanent H&S (ENGLISH) Yes
197 Mrs M SHEETHAL REDDY AEXPR4567A Asst. Professor 10 December 2013 Permanent H&S (ENGLISH) 20/5/19
198 Mrs CH JAYA LAXMI AJYPC3928J Asst. Professor 01 June 2014 Permanent H&S (ENGLISH) No, 4/5/2018
199 Mrs G KAVITHA BNHPK2308A Asst. Professor 20 July 2017 Permanent H&S (ENGLISH) Yes
200 Mr MD NASEERUDDIN BBXPM0454K Asst. Professor 21 October 2011 Permanent H&S (CHEMISTRY) Yes
201 Mrs B HIMA BINDU BEFPB9787M Asst. Professor 18 August 2011 Permanent H&S (PHYSICS) Yes
202 Mr Y KIRAN KUMAR AHIPY6609A Asst. Professor 01 June 2016 Permanent H&S (PHYSICS) Yes

203 Mr P SRIHARSHA AUBPP3718R Asst. Professor 28 June 2014 Permanent H&S 
(OTHERS/MANAGEMENT)

Yes

204 Mr SHIVA KUMAR T ACQPT8779B Asst. Professor 28-Jun-15 Permanent
H&S 

(OTHERS/MANAGEMENT)
03/06/18

205 Mr ORSU ANIL KUMAR ABZPO6686Q Asst. Professor 07 June 2016 Permanent H&S (MATHEMATICS) Yes
206 Mrs A KARUNA AJRPT1122C Asst. Professor 01 June 2014 Permanent H&S (ENGLISH) No, 4/5/18
207 Ms D JYOSHNA CSQPD2847C Asst. Professor 08 February 2017 Permanent H&S (ENGLISH) Yes
208 Mr GOVADA SIDDHANTH EIIPS8187N Asst. Professor 17 August 2017 Permanent H&S (ENGLISH) Yes
209 Mr P SANDEEP KUMAR CBUPP1612C Asst. Professor 15 June 2012 Permanent H&S (CHEMISTRY) 21/07/18
210 Mrs D NEETHA AUXPD3728K Asst. Professor 01 June 2014 Permanent H&S (CHEMISTRY) 20/5/18
211 Mr SOHAIL NIZAMUDDIN AEUPU1894G Asst. Professor 12 June 2014 Permanent H&S (CHEMISTRY) Yes
212 Mr S RAMESH GLCPS4488H Asst. Professor 30 June 2015 Permanent H&S (CHEMISTRY) Yes
213 Mr PAGUDALA RAJU CYSPP5233J Asst. Professor 01 June 2017 Permanent H&S (CHEMISTRY) Yes
214 Mr B RAHUL OMPRAKASH AZDPB6844M Asst. Professor 16 January 2017 Permanent H&S (CHEMISTRY) Yes
215 Mrs R SWATHI DCWPS0923P Asst. Professor 01 June 2016 Permanent H&S (PHYSICS) No,1/6/2019
216 Mr B SATHISH GFJPS3928R Asst. Professor 29 June 2016 Permanent H&S (PHYSICS) 20/04/18
217 Mrs G NAGALAXMI AYNPG0180G Asst. Professor 21 June 2017 Permanent H&S (PHYSICS)  01/08/18

218 Mr T VIJAY KUMAR BWKPK5214E Asst. Professor 26 March 2015 Permanent
H&S 

(OTHERS/MANAGEMENT)
Yes

219 Mr Y MADHUSUDHAN AGYPY0690E Asst. Professor 21 May 2016 Permanent
H&S 

(OTHERS/MANAGEMENT)
Yes

220 Mrs G PRABHAVATHI BZFPR9246C Asst. Professor 15 June 2017 Permanent
H&S 

(OTHERS/MANAGEMENT)
Yes
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221 Mrs G RAMYA BQOPG6736Q Asst. Professor 13 June 2016 Permanent H&S (GEOLOGY) Yes
222 Mr T NAGAMALLESHWARA RAO AWOPT1591K Asst. Professor 1 June 2016 Permanent H&S (GEOLOGY) 26/04/18

223 Mrs S AMRUTHA CRSPS8306L Librarian
24 August 2011

Permanent
H&S 

(OTHERS/MANAGEMENT)
Yes

224 Mr K JAIPAL REDDY AHVPK9291P P.D 05 July 2012 Permanent PHYSICAL EDUCATION Yes
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S.No Name of the Full-time teacher  PAN Designation 
Year of  

appointment (date 
of Joining)

Nature of 
appointment 

(Against 
Sanctioned 

post, 
temporary, 
permanent)

Name of the Department

Is the teacher still 
serving the 

institution/If not 
last year of the 

service of Faculty 
to the Institution

1 Dr SURESH AKELLA AAXPA5444P
Professor & 

Principal
24 May 2011 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes

2 Dr A V SURYANARAYANA SARMA AAXPA5438R Professor 12 November 2013 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING No,02-06-2017
3 Dr P M DIAZ AKEPD3257E Assoc. Professor 24 August 2016 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes
4 Mr Y KRISHNA ABCPY0691E Asst. Professor 18 April 2012 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes
5 Mr N JAYA KRISHNA ACMPN0792N Asst. Professor 14 October 2012 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING No,25-06-2018
6 Mr K SAINATH ANLPK8168K Asst. Professor 24 June 2013 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes
7 Mr V RAMA KRISHNA AQOPV4666R Asst. Professor 24 June 2013 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes

SREYAS INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
Nagole, Hyderabad - 500 068

Staff details for the academic year 2016-17
SREYAS 

                    INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY 
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7 Mr V RAMA KRISHNA AQOPV4666R Asst. Professor 24 June 2013 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes
8 Mr K L N MURTHY BDIPK5525N Asst. Professor 01 July 2013 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes
9 Mr N SAI SRINIVAS AHJPN4387K Asst. Professor 12 January 2014 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING No,24-06-2017

10 Mrs K RAMYA DEEPIKA BUEPK3887L Asst. Professor 01 July 2014 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes
11 Mr J SHEKAR AGTPJ1499F Asst. Professor 01 July 2014 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING No,24-06-2017
12 Ms G MEHER SHILPA ARYPG6508Q Asst. Professor 02 July 2014 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING No,21-06-2017
13 Mr T KRISHNA CHAITANYA AMFPT0734P Asst. Professor 02 July 2014 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING No,28-06-2018
14 Mr NITHIN E PATTI CNKPP3844G Asst. Professor 02 July 2014 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING No,28-06-2018
15 Mr G SRIKANTH BOIPG4524C Asst. Professor 09 July 2014 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING No,27-06-2017
16 Mr R NAVEEN KUMAR ARXPR6351D Asst. Professor 05 December 2014 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes
17 Mr T RAVI AECPT3474P Asst. Professor 30 December 2014 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes
18 Mr B SANDEEP CPZPS9842E Asst. Professor 26 March 2015 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes
19 Mr M BHASKAR AOOPM9016Q Asst. Professor 01 July 2015 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING No,28-06-2017
20 Mr R MAHANDER SINGH BOMPR1820F Asst. Professor 02 July 2015 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING No,01-12-2016
21 Mr B KARTHIK AQZPB8709L Asst. Professor 02 July 2015 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING No,27-06-2017
22 Mr C L N KAMESHWAR RAO ANEPC7570L Asst. Professor 03 July 2015 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING No,27-06-2017
23 Mr A KRISHNA SRUJITH AXGPA0235N Asst. Professor 03 July 2015 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING No,21-06-2017
24 Mr G SRIKANTH REDDY BHQPG3659D Asst. Professor 05 July 2015 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING No,28-06-2017
25 Mr M NAVEEN KUMAR AWKPM6100B Asst. Professor 05 July 2015 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING No,27-06-2017
26 Mr V RAJASHEKAR REDDY BLDPR4321Q Asst. Professor 06 July 2015 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING No,28-06-2017
27 Mr Y BALRAM AKIPY6042Q Asst. Professor 27 July 2015 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING No,03-06-2017
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28 Mr R SARAN KUMAR CTUPS8433C Asst. Professor 27 July 2015 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING No,28-06-2019
29 Mr P SACHINE BFPPP2717E Asst. Professor 28 July 2015 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING No,23-06-2017
30 Mr P RAKESH BGVPR2380E Asst. Professor 28 July 2015 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING No,27-06-2017
31 Ms USHA JYOTHIR MAI AQKPJ2032R Asst. Professor 20 August 2015 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes
32 Mr K RAJASHEKAR AZIPK5333R Asst. Professor 20 May 2016 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes
33 Mr PRAVEEN B RONAD BHEPR6244R Asst. Professor 23 May 2016 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes
34 Mr J V RAMAKANTH ATOPJ1499D Asst. Professor 23 May 2016 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes
35 Mr A C SEKHAR REDDY AHGPA7358A Asst. Professor 16 June 2016 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes
36 Mr KALAHASTI V R S SAIRAM DRFPS9677L Asst. Professor 04 July 2016 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING No,26-06-2017
37 Mr B SANJANNA BEIPB2283R Asst. Professor 01 August 2016 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes
38 Mr M BHANU CHANDRA AVOPM2986Q Asst. Professor 06 August 2016 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes
39 Mr MANJUNATH BHAJANTRI CPKPB8145L Asst. Professor 30 August 2016 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes
40 Mr P PRAVEENKUMAR CLPPP5041N Asst. Professor 09 December 2016 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes
41 Mr K NAGESWARA RAO CPMPK7115R Asst. Professor 24 January 2017 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes
42 Mr J SANDEEP KUMAR ATLPJ5588N Asst. Professor 31 January 2017 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes
43 Mr D V PALESHWAR AAPP4739J Asst. Professor 31 January 2017 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes
44 Mr LALIT KUMAR SINGH CHOPS8219Q Asst. Professor 25 March 2015 Permanent CIVIL ENGINEERING 15-06-2017
45 Mr RAHUL JAIN AKOPR7492M Asst. Professor 19 May 2015 Permanent CIVIL ENGINEERING Yes45 Mr RAHUL JAIN AKOPR7492M Asst. Professor 19 May 2015 Permanent CIVIL ENGINEERING Yes
46 Mr T RANJITH KUMAR ARRPT2057Q Asst. Professor 03 August 2015 Permanent CIVIL ENGINEERING Yes
47 Mr DUSHYANTH V BABU R APQPD3074G Asst. Professor 15 June 2015 Permanent CIVIL ENGINEERING 15-06-2017
48 Mrs C RAJESHWARI AKXPC2754N Asst. Professor 05 February 2016 Permanent CIVIL ENGINEERING Yes
49 Mr T SAI KRISHNA GOUD AZGPT0210Q Asst. Professor 02 March 2016 Permanent CIVIL ENGINEERING Yes
50 Mrs T DIVYA SREE AIZPT1493P Asst. Professor 24 May 2016 Permanent CIVIL ENGINEERING Yes
51 Mr D PARAMESH CKOPD0344N Asst. Professor 05 December 2016 Permanent CIVIL ENGINEERING Yes
52 Ms C S GREESHMA BMPPG0595Q Asst. Professor 20 June 2016 Permanent CIVIL ENGINEERING 24-11-2017
53 Ms Y SUDHA MADHURI APPPY1920D Asst. Professor 21 December 2016 Permanent CIVIL ENGINEERING Yes
54 Mr B SIDDARTHA CBVPB9064P Asst. Professor 17 January 2017 Permanent CIVIL ENGINEERING 28-11-2017
55 Mr B C NAVEEN APVPN1024P Asst. Professor 05 May 2017 Permanent CIVIL ENGINEERING 30-05-2018
56 Dr R RAMESHKUMAR AKKPR3519D Professor 22 June 2016 Permanent CSE No,29/07/17
57 Dr J VIGNESH AKOPV0227E Professor 10 June 2015 Permanent CSE No,04/6/18
58 Dr M VENKATA REDDY BHCPM3634A Assoc. Professor 05 June 2016 Permanent CSE No,25/06/18
59 Dr PURUSHOTHAM MUNIGANTI CASPM6754K Assoc. Professor 27 June 2016 Permanent CSE Yes
60 Mrs JOSHI PADMA AJMPJ4171G Asst. Professor 25 June 2015 Permanent CSE Yes
61 Mr G SRAVAN KUMAR AQLPK5251C Asst. Professor 05 March 2015 Permanent CSE Yes
62 Mr SALAR MOHAMMAD CPQPS9472F Asst. Professor 23 July 2015 Permanent CSE Yes
63 Mr SATYA NARAYANA AVEPK5625L Asst. Professor 22 June 2016 Permanent CSE No,29/06/19
64 Mrs M DEEPIKA BCGPM7802P Asst. Professor 23 June 2014 Permanent CSE No,13/5/19
65 Mrs M MADAVI LATHA BIPPM4193J Asst. Professor 07 January 2013 Permanent CSE No,31/05/19
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66 Ms CH VENKAT LAKSHMI ANVPC3348M Asst. Professor 09 December 2013 Permanent CSE No,1/6/17
67 Mr MOHAMMAD AZAR BENPA2268E Asst. Professor 20 March 2015 Permanent CSE No,2/06/18
68 Mr MD ABDUL NAJEEB CMPPM6878R Asst. Professor 25 March 2015 Permanent CSE No,23/6/18
69 Ms N RAMYA AOVPN4568B Asst. Professor 26 March 2015 Permanent CSE Yes
70 Mr VIVEKANAND AMNPV8842Q Asst. Professor 04 April 2015 Permanent CSE Yes
71 Mr P NARESH CDYPP4267M Asst. Professor 09 April 2015 Permanent CSE No,7/6/19
72 Mr P VENU BIBPP8346L Asst. Professor 12 May 2015 Permanent CSE No,2/6/18
73 Mr A KANAKAIAH BOWPA1092P Asst. Professor 17 June 2015 Permanent CSE Yes
74 Mr D RAJASHEKAR REDDY BDDPR4738R Asst. Professor 22 June 2015 Permanent CSE Yes
75 Ms M LUBNA YASMEEN ANFPL7539R Asst. Professor 25 June 2015 Permanent CSE Yes
76 Mrs  K MADHURAVANI ALQPK3213J Asst. Professor 26 June 2015 Permanent CSE Yes
77 Mr CH DEEVEN KUMAR AZSPC1996N Asst. Professor 03 February 2016 Permanent CSE Yes
78 Mrs S SHILAPA CBPPS0463K Asst. Professor 15 June 2015 Permanent CSE No,17/6/19
79 Mr M DURGA PRASAD BOIPD3656Q Asst. Professor 27-Jun-2014 Permanent CSE No,4/6/17
80 Mr K ROHITH KUMAR CCLPK7441Q Asst. Professor 08 February 2016 Permanent CSE Yes
81 Mr M SUDHAKAR CRTPM2544R Asst. Professor 08 February 2016 Permanent CSE Yes
82 Mrs K SHIREESHA EDZPK5289M Asst. Professor 21 May 2016 Permanent CSE No,1/7/17
83 Mr G SHIVAPRASAD BHHPG4525M Asst. Professor 23 May 2016 Permanent CSE No,2/5/1883 Mr G SHIVAPRASAD BHHPG4525M Asst. Professor 23 May 2016 Permanent CSE No,2/5/18
84 Mrs U NIROSHA ADZPU6860G Asst. Professor 20 June 2016 Permanent CSE No,1/7/17
85 Mr R RAMANJANEYULUA REDDY BIDPR2280M Asst. Professor 25 June 2016 Permanent CSE No,31/10/18
86 Mrs RAMYA LAXMI K BMAPK8935P Asst. Professor 25 June 2016 Permanent CSE Yes
87 Mrs  A SWATHI ANUPA0571F Asst. Professor 10 June 2016 Permanent CSE Yes
88 Mr R RANJITH KUMAR CERPR3233R Asst. Professor 27 June 2016 Permanent CSE Yes
89 Ms SHAGA ANOOSHA GQWPS9148P Asst. Professor 27 June 2016 Permanent CSE Yes
90 Ms B SABITHA FRBPS9848M Asst. Professor 23 May 2016 Permanent CSE Yes
91 Mrs P VIJAYA LAKSHMI AUNPP4227H Asst. Professor 25 March 2015 Permanent CSE Yes
92 Mr C PHANEENDRA AJDPC6485D Asst. Professor 22 June 2015 Permanent CSE Yes
93 Mr G ANIL KUMAR BFDPG8821E Asst. Professor 30 November 2015 Permanent CSE Yes
94 Mr  A VEERABABU AVEPA2743B Asst. Professor 21 December 2015 Permanent CSE No,31/07/19
95 Ms S HARIKA LAKSHMI EFPPS3219B Asst. Professor 19 December 2012 Permanent CSE Yes
96 Mr V VENU AUXPV4055D Asst. Professor 03 February 2016 Permanent CSE No,4/5/19
97 Mr GURUBASAVA BNBPB9497F Asst. Professor 22 November 2016 Permanent CSE No,4/06/18
98 Mrs P S DEVI BJVPD0363E Asst. Professor 01 November 2016 Permanent CSE No,31/5/17
99 Mr G NARESH KUMAR BKXPG1796B Asst. Professor 15 March 2016 Permanent CSE No,14-06-2018

100 Mrs G SOUMYA AWMPG9422G Asst. Professor 25 June 2016 Permanent CSE Yes
101 Mrs CH PAVANI ANHPC0484E Asst. Professor 27 June 2016 Permanent CSE No,15/6/19
102 Mr RAPOLU SATHEESH BKBPR6993R Asst. Professor 01 December 2016 Permanent CSE Yes
103 Ms B ANITHA GUPTA CCHPB5947H Asst. Professor 12 January 2016 Permanent CSE No,12/12/17
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104 Mr VENNU INDIVARTEJA ATLPV1538L Asst. Professor 09 December 2016 Permanent CSE Yes
105 Mr ANUMULA SRINIVAS BHFPA7331B Asst. Professor 09 December 2016 Permanent CSE Yes
106 Mrs TADABOINA RAMYA BASPT1593A Asst. Professor 09 December 2016 Permanent CSE Yes
107 Mrs MARRU SUSHMA CERPM0258M Asst. Professor 16 December 2016 Permanent CSE No,2/5/18
108 Mrs M JYOTHSNA ACKPJ8648N Asst. Professor 17 June 2016 Permanent CSE No,2/5/18
109 Mr D ARVIND BLEPD3350C Asst. Professor 24 January 2017 Permanent CSE Yes
110 Ms G JYOTHI BERPG0703C Asst. Professor 27 January 2017 Permanent CSE No,2/5/18
111 Mr V BHASKAR REDDY ATFPV8554L Asst. Professor 28 January 2017 Permanent CSE Yes
112 Mr D SHASHIKANTH AXFPD0535M Asst. Professor 06 June 2016 Permanent CSE No,30/6/17
113 Mrs C SWETHA AVRPC5979N Asst. Professor 08 November 2016 Permanent CSE No,1/6/17
114 Mrs B RADHA BCSPB0145E Asst. Professor 08 November 2016 Permanent CSE No,25/5/18
115 Mr T SHIVA PRASAD BCZPT2478P Asst. Professor 23 May 2016 Permanent CSE Yes
116 Dr SHAIK SYED BASHA BRGPB6140B Professor 26 July 2016 Permanent ECE 4/9/2017
117 Dr J NARENDER BABU ADEPJ1939N Professor 01 July 2016 Permanent ECE 24-05-2017
118 Dr S VENKATESWARLU ASWPS4483R Professor 04 July 2016 Permanent ECE 30-04-2018
119 Dr T RAVICHANDRA BABU AFQPT4603P Assoc. Professor 26 July 2016 Permanent ECE 04-09-2017
120 Dr A KISHORE REDDY BFWPK6534B Assoc. Professor 23 August 2016 Permanent ECE 02-05-2018
121 Dr S SURYANARAYA MURTHY ATMPS2670M Assoc. Professor 02 February 2015 Permanent ECE 02-05-2017121 Dr S SURYANARAYA MURTHY ATMPS2670M Assoc. Professor 02 February 2015 Permanent ECE 02-05-2017
122 Mr J PANDU RANGA RAO AGPPJ5885R Assoc. Professor 06 November 2012 Permanent ECE Yes
123 Mr B SREENIVASU AODPB3088A Asst. Professor 24 June 2013 Permanent ECE Yes
124 Mr CH S V MARUTHI RAO AITPC1249A Asst. Professor 13 December 2011 Permanent ECE Yes
125 Mr B AMARENDER REDDY AFFPB3991R Asst. Professor 07 December 2012 Permanent ECE Yes
126 Mr V TAJ KIRAN ACCPV6763F Asst. Professor 20 June 2013 Permanent ECE Yes
127 Mr N RAMESH AKDPN2050Q Asst. Professor 16 July 2012 Permanent ECE Yes
128 Mr Y SATHISH KUMAR ABVPY5713E Asst. Professor 08 September 2015 Permanent ECE Yes
129 Mr P PRAVEEN RAJU AQVPP1085F Asst. Professor 13 June 2016 Permanent ECE Yes
130 Mr G VIJAY GOUD AZWPG7904L Asst. Professor 25 March 2015 Permanent ECE Yes
131 Mr G SRINIVAS RAO AZHPG6586F Asst. Professor 04 April 2015 Permanent ECE Yes
132 Mr Y SRAVAN KUMAR AGGPY4669K Asst. Professor 10 July 2015 Permanent ECE Yes
133 Mr N NAVEEN KUMAR DETPK6535Q Asst. Professor 04 April 2015 Permanent ECE 03-05-2017
134 Mrs B ARUNA ARXPB4163B Asst. Professor 27 February 2016 Permanent ECE 01-06-2017
135 Mr S GOVARDHAN NAIDU FYCPS1262K Asst. Professor 01 July 2016 Permanent ECE 21-06-2017
136 Ms S RAJESHWARI CCLPS1520A Asst. Professor 09 January 2015 Permanent ECE 17-07-2017
137 Mrs D NIVEDITHA DUTTA ASUPD7899J Asst. Professor 21 May 2016 Permanent ECE 25-05-2018
138 Mrs M GAYATHRI AYPPM9391R Asst. Professor 09 July 2015 Permanent ECE 22-05-2018
139 Mrs S B RUKSANA SULTHANA AMJPR7253B Asst. Professor 01 September 2015 Permanent ECE 24-06-2018
140 Mrs K PRASHANTHI BXFPK4010D Asst. Professor 21 May 2016 Permanent ECE 20-06-2018
141 Mrs K TEJASWI BXQPK6025D Asst. Professor 04 April 2015 Permanent ECE 25-06-2018
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142 Mr SHAIK BRAHMAIAH FEIPS3655L Asst. Professor 01 August 2013 Permanent ECE 09-04-2019
143 Mrs B SPANDANA ASOPG4600N Asst. Professor 13 May 2014 Permanent ECE Yes
144 Mrs P SIREESHA DTDPS0493C Asst. Professor 13 June 2014 Permanent ECE Yes
145 Mrs D HEMALATHA AEVPA4550Q Asst. Professor 19 September 2014 Permanent ECE Yes
146 Mrs A SOWJANYA AJRPA5884E Asst. Professor 01 December 2014 Permanent ECE Yes
147 Mrs A PRAVEENA CERPP0613K Asst. Professor 01 December 2014 Permanent ECE Yes
148 Mr G RAMACHANDRA KUMAR AOAPG6063K Asst. Professor 23 March 2015 Permanent ECE Yes
149 Ms B SRAVANTHI CDHPB6243C Asst. Professor 26 March 2015 Permanent ECE Yes
150 Mr O CHIRANJEEVI AAVPO4906C Asst. Professor 26 March 2015 Permanent ECE Yes
151 Mr G D BASAVARAJ BSFPB0863C Asst. Professor 07 April 2015 Permanent ECE Yes
152 Mr K NARSIMHA AUZPK9738Q Asst. Professor 09 April 2015 Permanent ECE Yes
153 Mr S SUBRAHMANYAM FCYPS8245C Asst. Professor 10 August 2015 Permanent ECE Yes
154 Mr T SUMAN AZEPT9941N Asst. Professor 01 February 2016 Permanent ECE Yes
155 Mrs M NAVANEETHA AVRPM3817F Asst. Professor 01 February 2016 Permanent ECE Yes
156 Mrs S PALLAVI APUPP2568M Asst. Professor 05 February 2016 Permanent ECE Yes
157 Ms VUPPALA SWATHI AWXPV1384P Asst. Professor 10 February 2016 Permanent ECE Yes
158 Mrs P CHAITANYA CTMPP1380F Asst. Professor 22 February 2016 Permanent ECE Yes
159 Ms K SONALI SWAROOP EIIPK7226J Asst. Professor 29 February 2016 Permanent ECE Yes159 Ms K SONALI SWAROOP EIIPK7226J Asst. Professor 29 February 2016 Permanent ECE Yes
160 Ms M DIVYA CCYPM2043K Asst. Professor 21 May 2016 Permanent ECE 21-05-2019
161 Ms SANJANA MATHEW CCIPM9567N Asst. Professor 21 May 2016 Permanent ECE Yes
162 Mrs SHAIK ASHA BEE EYEPS6667D Asst. Professor 24 May 2016 Permanent ECE 01-08-2019
163 Mrs D SWATHI BGEPD1414C Asst. Professor 26 March 2015 Permanent ECE 30-06-2017
164 Mr S MOHAMMED RAFI BUNPS4748D Asst. Professor 03 June 2016 Permanent ECE Yes
165 Mrs UTHIRA DEVI ABEPU3995M Asst. Professor 01 July 2016 Permanent ECE 30-06-2017
166 Ms M SAI SRI BNJPM7087A Asst. Professor 21 May 2016 Permanent ECE 19-05-2018
167 Mrs SRI PALLAVI CBFPP4111D Asst. Professor 13 December 2016 Permanent ECE 17-05-2018
168 Mr B PARASHURAMULU BPWPB6961B Asst. Professor 24 May 2016 Permanent ECE 24-05-2018
169 Mrs B UMA SREE ACPPU0008H Asst. Professor 13 June 2016 Permanent ECE 25-06-2018
170 Mr G ANIL KUMAR ATLPG6109Q Asst. Professor 13 June 2016 Permanent ECE 25-06-2018
171 Mrs SEETHA YAMINI CYQPS2670J Asst. Professor 13 June 2016 Permanent ECE 25-06-2018
172 Ms NEHA ANJUM BCWPN5250Q Asst. Professor 25 October 2016 Permanent ECE Yes
173 Ms P TEJA DESPP0853R Asst. Professor 21 May 2016 Permanent ECE 19-05-2018
174 Mr B NAVEEN AWZPB2021M Asst. Professor 21 May 2016 Permanent ECE 19-05-2018

175 Prof P N MURTHY ACHPP4686Q
Professor-Director 

(Academic)
07 October 2012 Permanent H&S (MATHEMATICS) Yes

176 Dr V VISHWANATHAN ABZPV9863Z Professor 01 September 2011 Permanent H&S (CHEMISTRY) 5/5/2017
177 Dr D KANAKA DURGA ABKPD5856A Professor 14 July 2016 Permanent H&S (ENGLISH) 18/5/18
178 Dr K AVINASH ATUPK2177K Professor 02 July 2013 Permanent H&S (MATHEMATICS) Yes
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179 Dr B TAARA ANZPB4476B Professor 15 April 2013 Permanent H&S (CHEMISTRY) 5/6/2017
180 Dr S SUDHAKAR REDDY ADKPS8311F Professor 02 September 2013 Permanent H&S (PHYSICS) Yes
181 Dr T HARI PRIYA ACQPT6521M Professor 01 July 2011 Permanent H&S (MATHEMATICS) Yes
182 Mr B SURESH BABU ASFPB1172K Asst. Professor 14 September 2012 Permanent H&S (MATHEMATICS) Yes
183 Mr K SANTOSH AYTPK6485E Asst. Professor 27 July 2013 Permanent H&S (MATHEMATICS) Yes
184 Mr K SHIVA RAM REDDY AVFPK0549J Asst. Professor 01 October 2013 Permanent H&S (MATHEMATICS) Yes
185 Mrs G VANAJA KUMARI AQIPG5868J Asst. Professor 08 June 2014 Permanent H&S (MATHEMATICS) 25/5/17
186 Mrs M ARCHANA AOGPM2911Q Asst. Professor 01 July 2014 Permanent H&S (MATHEMATICS) 4/5/2017
187 Mrs S LALITHA CJRPS5494L Asst. Professor 09 June 2014 Permanent H&S (MATHEMATICS) 15/5/17
188 Mrs CH VASAVI AJDPC0870G Asst. Professor 28 June 2015 Permanent H&S (MATHEMATICS) Yes
189 Mrs P BANU AYFPB2767E Asst. Professor 09 October 2011 Permanent H&S (ENGLISH) Yes
190 Mrs M SHEETHAL REDDY AEXPR4567A Asst. Professor 10 December 2013 Permanent H&S (ENGLISH) 20/5/19
191 Mrs CH JAYA LAXMI AJYPC3928J Asst. Professor 01 June 2014 Permanent H&S (ENGLISH) 4/5/2018
192 Mrs V ANURADHA ANNPV6605L Asst. Professor 19 March 2015 Permanent H&S (ENGLISH) 30/6/17
193 Mr MD NASEERUDDIN BBXPM0454K Asst. Professor 21 October 2011 Permanent H&S (CHEMISTRY) Yes
194 Mrs B HIMA BINDU BEFPB9787M Asst. Professor 18 August 2011 Permanent H&S (PHYSICS) Yes
195 Mrs V SWAPNA CPCPS2996L Asst. Professor 09 January 2014 Permanent H&S (PHYSICS) 20/5/17
196 Mr Y KIRAN KUMAR AHIPY6609A Asst. Professor 01 June 2016 Permanent H&S (PHYSICS) Yes196 Mr Y KIRAN KUMAR AHIPY6609A Asst. Professor 01 June 2016 Permanent H&S (PHYSICS) Yes

197 Mr P SRIHARSHA AUBPP3718R Asst. Professor 28 June 2014 Permanent
H&S 

(OTHERS/MANAGEMENT)
Yes

198 Mr SHIVA KUMAR T ACQPT8779B Asst. Professor 28 June 2015 Permanent H&S 
(OTHERS/MANAGEMENT)

 3/6/18

199 Ms N SRAVANTHI BEQPM7625N Asst. Professor 20 March 2015 Permanent H&S 
(OTHERS/MANAGEMENT)

15/5/17

200 Mrs ASMA RAOOF AXRPR7094P Asst. Professor 26 March 2015 Permanent H&S 
(OTHERS/MANAGEMENT)

25/5/17

201 Mr ORSU ANIL KUMAR ABZPO6686Q Asst. Professor 07 June 2016 Permanent H&S 
(OTHERS/MANAGEMENT)

Yes

202 Mrs I SIRISHA ACSPI1166P Asst. Professor 20 May 2013 Permanent H&S (ENGLISH)  1/5/17
203 Mrs A KARUNA AJRPT1122C Asst. Professor 04 April 2015 Permanent H&S (ENGLISH) 4/5/18
204 Mr P SANDEEP KUMAR CBUPP1612C Asst. Professor 15 June 2012 Permanent H&S (CHEMISTRY)  21/7/18
205 Mrs K KALYANI EGCPK2215M Asst. Professor 12 December 2013 Permanent H&S (CHEMISTRY) 20/5/17
206 Mrs D NEETHA AUXPD3728K Asst. Professor 01 June 2014 Permanent H&S (CHEMISTRY) 20/5/18
207 Mr G UMA MAHESWAR BMEPG4349G Asst. Professor 10 June 2014 Permanent H&S (CHEMISTRY) 20/5/17
208 Mr J VIJENDER DAXPJ9008D Asst. Professor 23 May 2014 Permanent H&S (CHEMISTRY) 20/5/17
209 Mr SOHAIL NIZAMUDDIN AEUPU1894G Asst. Professor 12 June 2014 Permanent H&S (CHEMISTRY) Yes
210 Mr S RAMESH GLCPS4488H Asst. Professor 30 June 2015 Permanent H&S (CHEMISTRY) Yes
211 Mr AMEER KHAN AMPPA6747F Asst. Professor 20 March 2015 Permanent H&S (PHYSICS) 20/5/17
212 Mr D RAJU APOPD6622R Asst. Professor 04 April 2015 Permanent H&S (PHYSICS) 1/5/2017
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213 Mrs R SWATHI DCWPS0923P Asst. Professor 01 June 2016 Permanent H&S (PHYSICS) No,1/6/2019

214 Mr M PRANAY REDDY BEQPM7625N Asst. Professor 01 July 2014 Permanent H&S 
(OTHERS/MANAGEMENT)

25/5/17

215 Mr S ANIL PRASAD CPCPS0804M Asst. Professor 02 June 2014 Permanent H&S 
(OTHERS/MANAGEMENT)

1/5/2017

216 Mr T VIJAY KUMAR BWKPK5214E Asst. Professor 26 March 2015 Permanent H&S 
(OTHERS/MANAGEMENT)

Yes

217 Ms D ASHWINI BBOPA0288E Asst. Professor 21 June 2016 Permanent H&S 
(OTHERS/MANAGEMENT)

16/5/17

218 Mrs V AVANTHI AOHPV9395J Asst. Professor 23 June 2014 Permanent H&S 
(OTHERS/MANAGEMENT)

26/05/17

219 Mr B SATHISH GFJPS3928R Asst. Professor 29 June 2016 Permanent H&S (PHYSICS) 20/4/18

220 Mr Y MADHUSUDHAN AGYPY0690E Asst. Professor 21 May 2016 Permanent H&S 
(OTHERS/MANAGEMENT)

Yes

221 Mrs G RAMYA BQOPG6736Q Asst. Professor 13 June 2016 Permanent H&S (GEOLOGY) Yes

222 Mr T NAGAMALLESHWARA RAO AWOPT1591K Asst. Professor 1 June 2016 Permanent H&S (GEOLOGY) Yes

223 Mrs S AMRUTHA CRSPS8306L Librarian 24 August 2011 Permanent H&S 
(OTHERS/MANAGEMENT)

Yes

224 Mr K JAIPAL REDDY AHVPK9291P Physical Director 05 July 2012 Permanent PHYSICAL EDUCATION Yes
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S.No Name of the Full-time teacher  PAN Designation 
Year of  

appointment (date 
of Joining)

Nature of 
appointment 

(Against 
Sanctioned post, 

temporary, 
permanent)

Name of the Department

Is the teacher 
still serving the 

institution/If 
not last year of 
the service of 
Faculty to the 

Institution

1 Dr SURESH AKELLA AAXPA5444P Professor & Principal 24 May 2011 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes
2 Dr A V SURYANARAYANA SARMA AAXPA5438R Professor 12 November 2013 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING No,02-06-2017
3 Mr Y KRISHNA ABCPY0691E Asst. Professor 18 April 2012 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes
4 Mr N JAYA KRISHNA ACMPN0792N Asst. Professor 14 October 2012 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING No,25-06-2018
5 Mrs HARI PRATHYUSHA AMMPP9602K Asst. Professor 13 December 2012 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING No,30-06-2016
6 Mr K SAINATH ANLPK8168K Asst. Professor 24 June 2013 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes
7 Mr V RAMA KRISHNA AQOPV4666R Asst. Professor 24 June 2013 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes
8 Mr C PURUSHOTHAM AKAPC0683K Asst. Professor 01 July 2013 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING No,30-06-2016
9 Mr K L N MURTHY BDIPK5525N Asst. Professor 01 July 2013 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes

10 Mr N SAI SRINIVAS AHJPN4387K Asst. Professor 12 January 2014 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING No,24-06-2017
11 Mrs K V SATYAVATHI CCLPK4537R Asst. Professor 12 May 2014 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING No,23-06-2016
12 Mr V MADAVA RAO APYPV5017R Asst. Professor 01 July 2014 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING No,30-06-2016
13 Mrs K RAMYA DEEPIKA BUEPK3887L Asst. Professor 01 July 2014 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes
14 Mr J SHEKAR AGTPJ1499F Asst. Professor 01 July 2014 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING No,24-06-2017
15 Mr T KRISHNA CHAITANYA AMFPT0734P Asst. Professor 02 July 2014 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING No,28-06-2018
16 Ms G MEHER SHILPA ARYPG6508Q Asst. Professor 02 July 2014 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING No,21-06-2017
17 Mr NITIN E PATTI CNKPP3844G Asst. Professor 02 July 2014 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING No,28-06-2018
18 Mr CH VENKATARAMANA REDDY BDQPC7312D Asst. Professor 03 July 2014 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING No,30-06-2016
19 Mr G SRIKANTH BOIPG4524C Asst. Professor 09 July 2014 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING No,27-06-2017
20 Mr R NAVEEN KUMAR ARXPR6351D Asst. Professor 05 December 2014 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes
21 Mr T RAVI AECPT3474P Asst. Professor 30 December 2014 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes
22 Mr B SANDEEP CPZPS9842E Asst. Professor 26 March 2015 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes
23 Mr M BHASKAR AOOPM9016Q Asst. Professor 01 July 2015 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING No,28-06-2017
24 Mr B KARTHIK AQZPB8709L Asst. Professor 02 July 2015 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING No,27-06-2017
25 Mr R MAHANDER SINGH BOMPR1820F Asst. Professor 02 July 2015 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING No,01-12-2016
26 Mr A KRISHNA SRUJITH AXGPA0235N Asst. Professor 03 July 2015 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING No,21-06-2017
27 Mr C L N KAMESHWAR RAO ANEPC7570L Asst. Professor 03 July 2015 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING No,27-06-2017
28 Mr G SRIKANTH REDDY BHQPG3659D Asst. Professor 05 July 2015 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING No,28-06-2017

Staff details for the academic year 2015-16

SREYAS INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
Nagole, Hyderabad - 500 068

34



29 Mr M NAVEEN KUMAR AWKPM6100B Asst. Professor 05 July 2015 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING No,27-06-2017
30 Mr V RAJASHEKAR REDDY BLDPR4321Q Asst. Professor 06 July 2015 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING No,28-06-2017
31 Mr Y BALRAM AKIPY6042Q Asst. Professor 27 July 2015 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING No,03-06-2017
32 Mr R SARAN KUMAR CTUPS8433C Asst. Professor 27 July 2015 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING No,28-06-2019
33 Mr P SACHINE BFPPP2717E Asst. Professor 28 July 2015 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING No,23-06-2017
34 Mr P RAKESH BGVPR2380E Asst. Professor 28 July 2015 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING No,27-06-2017
35 Ms USHA JYOTHIR MAI AQKPJ2032R Asst. Professor 20 August 2015 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes
36 Mr K RAJASHEKAR AZIPK5333R Asst. Professor 20 May 2016 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes
37 Mr PRAVEEN B RONAD BHEPR6244R Asst. Professor 23 May 2016 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes
38 Mr J V RAMAKANTH ATOPJ1499D Asst. Professor 23 May 2016 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes
39 Mr A C SEKHAR REDDY AHGPA7358A Asst. Professor 16 June 2016 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes
40 Mr LALIT KUMAR SINGH CHOPS8219Q Asst. Professor 25 March 2015 Permanent CIVIL ENGINEERING 15-06-2017
41 Mr RAHUL JAIN AKOPR7492M Asst. Professor 19 May 2015 Permanent CIVIL ENGINEERING Yes
42 Mrs P B POOJITHA BZSPP6249J Asst. Professor 12 June 2015 Permanent CIVIL ENGINEERING 1/12/2016
43 Mr T RANJITH KUMAR ARRPT2057Q Asst. Professor 03 August 2015 Permanent CIVIL ENGINEERING Yes
44 Mr R BHARATH BYJPR4784C Asst. Professor 07 May 2015 Permanent CIVIL ENGINEERING 28/11/2015
45 Mr DUSHYANTH V BABU R APQPD3074G Asst. Professor 15 June 2015 Permanent CIVIL ENGINEERING 15-06-2017
46 Mrs C RAJESHWARI AKXPC2754N Asst. Professor 05 February 2016 Permanent CIVIL ENGINEERING Yes
47 Ms T DIVYA SREE AIZPT1493P Asst. Professor 24 May 2016 Permanent CIVIL ENGINEERING Yes
48 Mr T SAI KRISHNA GOUD AZGPT0210Q Asst. Professor 02 March 2016 Permanent CIVIL ENGINEERING Yes
49 Dr P R K MOORTI NA Professor 8-Feb-2013 Permanent CSE No,31/8/16
50 Dr J VIGNESH AKOPV0227E Professor 10-Jun-2015 Permanent CSE No,04/6/18
51 Mr V SANTOSH KUMAR AEKPV8031N Asst. Professor 1-Aug-2011 Permanent CSE No,1/10/16
52 Mrs JOSHI PADMA AJMPJ4171G Asst. Professor 25-Jun-2015 Permanent CSE Yes
53 Mr G SRAVAN KUMAR AQLPK5251C Asst. Professor 5-Mar-2015 Permanent CSE Yes
54 Mr SALAR MOHAMMAD CPQPS9472F Asst. Professor 23-Jul-2015 Permanent CSE Yes
55 Mrs M DEEPIKA BCGPM7802P Asst. Professor 23-Jun-2014 Permanent CSE No,13/5/19
56 Mrs M MADAVI LATHA BIPPM4193J Asst. Professor 7-Jan-2013 Permanent CSE No,31/05/19
57 Ms CH VENKAT LAKSHMI ANVPC3348M Asst. Professor 9-Dec-2013 Permanent CSE No,1/6/17
58 Ms M ARUNA BLCPM4671H Asst. Professor 27-Jan-2014 Permanent CSE No,15/11/16
59 Mrs C SHILPA RANI CEBPS7419L Asst. Professor 24-Jan-2014 Permanent CSE No,30/5/16
60 Mr M PARAMESH BTUPM7331L Asst. Professor 21-Jun-2014 Permanent CSE No,1/06/16
61 Mrs P MRUDULA BEVPP3623K Asst. Professor 25-Jun-2014 Permanent CSE No,1/06/16
62 Mr VIDHYADHAR K CAAPK1985S Asst. Professor 20-Jan-2014 Permanent CSE No,29-06-2016
63 Mr D VENKATA NARSIMHA BC2PD4715R Asst. Professor 24-Jun-2014 Permanent CSE No,29-06-2016
64 Ms POOJA SREE P BNGPP4141M Asst. Professor 24-Jun-2014 Permanent CSE No,29-06-2016
65 Mr VENKATESH BKDPM7734F Asst. Professor 3-Jun-2015 Permanent CSE No,31-12-2016
66 Mr M MALLIKARJUN AVNPM9668E Asst. Professor 20-Mar-2015 Permanent CSE No,31/12/16
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67 Mr MOHAMMAD AZAR BENPA2268E Asst. Professor 20-Mar-2015 Permanent CSE No,2/06/18
68 Mrs P MADHURI NA Asst. Professor 23-Mar-2015 Permanent CSE No,28/5/16
69 Mr MD ABDUL NAJEEB CMPPM6878R Asst. Professor 25-Mar-2015 Permanent CSE No,23/6/18
70 Mrs P VIJAYA LAKSHMI AUNPP4227H Asst. Professor 25-Mar-2015 Permanent CSE Yes
71 Mrs N RAMYA AOVPN4568B Asst. Professor 26-Mar-2015 Permanent CSE Yes
72 Mr P YADAIAH AZHPP6735D Asst. Professor 3-Jun-2015 Permanent CSE No,31-12-2016
73 Mr M DURGA PRASAD DOIPD3656Q Asst. Professor 27-Jun-2014 Permanent CSE No,4/6/17
74 Mr P NAVEEN KUMAR CHPPK1072E Asst. Professor 22-Jun-2014 Permanent CSE No,30/6/16
75 Mr B RAGHAVENDRA BCYPR64385 Asst. Professor 22-Jun-2014 Permanent CSE No,1/12/16
76 Ms H PREETI BZCPP0556N Asst. Professor 22-Jun-2014 Permanent CSE No,23/8/16
77 Mr VEER BUSHAN ANBPV2499L Asst. Professor 22-Jun-2014 Permanent CSE No,25/5/16
78 Mrs N SHIRISHA AOKPN4265J Asst. Professor 1-Apr-2015 Permanent CSE No,31/12/16
79 Mr V RAMESH ASGPV9417J Asst. Professor 1-Mar-2015 Permanent CSE No,30-11-2016
80 Mr VIVEKANAND AMNPV8842Q Asst. Professor 4-Apr-2015 Permanent CSE Yes
81 Mr P NARESH CDYPP4267M Asst. Professor 9-Apr-2015 Permanent CSE No,7/6/19
82 Mr B VIKAS BEYPB6370N Asst. Professor 20-May-2015 Permanent CSE No,1/12/16
83 Mr P VENU BIBPP8346L Asst. Professor 12-May-2015 Permanent CSE No,2/6/18
84 Mr S UPENDER CETPS7531H Asst. Professor 7-Jan-2015 Permanent CSE No,31/12/16
85 Mr C PHANEENDRA AJDPC6485D Asst. Professor 22-Jun-2015 Permanent CSE Yes
86 Mr A KANAKAIAH BOWPA1092P Asst. Professor 17-Jun-2015 Permanent CSE Yes
87 Mr D RAJASHEKAR REDDY BDDPR4738R Asst. Professor 22-Jun-2015 Permanent CSE Yes
88 Ms LUBNA YASMEEN ANFPL7539R Asst. Professor 25-Jun-2015 Permanent CSE Yes
89 Mr G ANIL KUMAR BFDPG8821E Asst. Professor 30-Nov-2015 Permanent CSE Yes
90 Mr K RAJASHEKAR REDDY CVEPK9463J Asst. Professor 1-Dec-2015 Permanent CSE No,31/12/16
91 Mrs K MADHURAVANI ALQPK3213J Asst. Professor 26-Jun-2015 Permanent CSE Yes
92 Mr VEERABABU AVEPA2743B Asst. Professor 21-Dec-2015 Permanent CSE No,31/07/19
93 Mrs S SHILPA CBPPS0463K Asst. Professor 15-Jun-2015 Permanent CSE No,17/6/19
94 Mr S RAJU GPNPS2911Q Asst. Professor 5-Feb-2016 Permanent CSE No,31-12-2016
95 Mr RAVI KUMAR NA Asst. Professor 5-Feb-2016 Permanent CSE No,31-12-2016
96 Ms SHIVA RANJANI NA Asst. Professor 5-Feb-2016 Permanent CSE No,31-12-2016
97 Mr V VENU AUXPV4055D Asst. Professor 3-Feb-2016 Permanent CSE No,4/5/19
98 Mr CH DEEVAN KUMAR AZSPC1996N Asst. Professor 3-Feb-2016 Permanent CSE Yes
99 Ms M VAISHNAVI NA Asst. Professor 3-Feb-2016 Permanent CSE No,12-10-2016

100 Mr A SHIVA KUMAR REDDY ATCPA4694F Asst. Professor 3-Feb-2016 Permanent CSE No,30-11-2016
101 Ms ARCHANA CHAWALA NA Asst. Professor 8-Feb-2016 Permanent CSE No,31-12-2016
102 Mr K ROHIT KUMAR CCLPK7441Q Asst. Professor 8-Feb-2016 Permanent CSE Yes
103 Mr G VENKATESHWARULU AODPV9825R Asst. Professor 8-Feb-2016 Permanent CSE No,31-12-2016
104 Mr M SUDHAKAR CRTPM2544R Asst. Professor 8-Feb-2016 Permanent CSE Yes
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105 Ms J SHIVASONI NA Asst. Professor 21-May-2016 Permanent CSE 1/31/2016
106 Ms K SHIREESHA EDZPK5289M Asst. Professor 21-May-2016 Permanent CSE Yes
107 Mr G SHIVA PRASAD BHHPG4525M Asst. Professor 23-May-2016 Permanent CSE Yes
108 Ms B SABITHA FRBPS9848M Asst. Professor 23-May-2016 Permanent CSE Yes
109 Mr K SAI SHIVA PRASAD NA Asst. Professor 23-May-2016 Permanent CSE No,31-12-2016
110 Ms A CHAITANYA NA Asst. Professor 5-Feb-2016 Permanent CSE No,31-12-2016
111 Mr G NARESH BKXPG1796B Asst. Professor 15-Mar-2016 Permanent CSE Yes
112 Ms U NIROSHA ADZPU6860G Asst. Professor 20-Jun-2016 Permanent CSE Yes
113 Dr S SURYANARAYA ATMPS2670M Professor 02 February 2015 Permanent ECE 02-05-2017
114 Dr DIPANKAR DEB CRGBM8806L Professor 25 February 2016 Permanent ECE 31-10-2016
115 Mr J PANDU RANGA RAO AGPPJ5885R Associate Professor 06 November 2012 Permanent ECE Yes
116 Mr CH S V MARUTHI RAO AITPC1249A Asst. Professor 13 December 2011 Permanent ECE Yes
117 Mr B AMARENDER REDDY AFFPB3991R Asst. Professor 07 December 2012 Permanent ECE Yes
118 Mr N RAMESH AKDPN2050Q Asst. Professor 16 July 2012 Permanent ECE Yes
119 Mr V TAJ KIRAN ACCPV6763F Asst. Professor 20 June 2013 Permanent ECE Yes
120 Mr B SREENIVASU AODPB3088A Asst. Professor 24 June 2013 Permanent ECE Yes
121 Mr M HARI KRISHNA BRGBM3658G Asst. Professor 08 July 2014 Permanent ECE 7/13/2016
122 Mr Y SATHISH KUMAR ABVPY5713E Asst. Professor 08 September 2015 Permanent ECE Yes
123 Mr SHAIK BRAHMAIAH FEIPS3655L Asst. Professor 01 August 2013 Permanent ECE 4/9/2019
124 Mrs VSL SHALINI ASGPE0214M Asst. Professor 25 June 2013 Permanent ECE 12-05-2016
125 Mrs A SOWJANYA AJRPA5884E Asst. Professor 01 December 2014 Permanent ECE Yes
126 Mrs A PRAVEENA CERPP0613K Asst. Professor 01 December 2014 Permanent ECE Yes
127 Mrs B SPANDANA ASOPG4600N Asst. Professor 13 May 2014 Permanent ECE Yes
128 Mrs P SIREESHA DTDPS0493C Asst. Professor 13 June 2014 Permanent ECE Yes
129 Mrs HEMLATA DALMIA AEVPA4550Q Asst. Professor 19 September 2014 Permanent ECE Yes
130 Mrs A JYOTHI AMTPA4371R Asst. Professor 22 October 2014 Permanent ECE 4/12/2016
131 Mr G RAMACHANDRA KUMAR AOAPG6063K Asst. Professor 23 March 2015 Permanent ECE Yes
132 Mr G VIJAY GOUD AZWPG7904L Asst. Professor 25 March 2015 Permanent ECE Yes
133 Ms B SRAVANTHI CDHPB6243C Asst. Professor 26 March 2015 Permanent ECE Yes
134 Mr O CHIRANJEEVI AAVPO4906C Asst. Professor 26 March 2015 Permanent ECE Yes
135 Ms GANGA BHAVANI GVKPS9797D Asst. Professor 26 March 2015 Permanent ECE 4/12/2016
136 Ms B MAMATHA DGAPB1414C Asst. Professor 26 March 2015 Permanent ECE 4/12/2016
137 Ms M SWETHA BLQPM3121E Asst. Professor 02 April 2015 Permanent ECE 4/12/2016
138 Mr G SRINIVAS RAO AZHPG6586F Asst. Professor 04 April 2015 Permanent ECE Yes
139 Mr N NAVEEN KUMAR DETPK6535Q Asst. Professor 04 April 2015 Permanent ECE 3/5/2017
140 Mr G D BASAVARAJ BSFPB0863C Asst. Professor 07 April 2015 Permanent ECE Yes
141 Mrs RUKSANA SULTHANA AMJPR7253B Asst. Professor 01 September 2015 Permanent ECE 6/24/2018
142 Ms S RAJESWARI CCLPS1520A Asst. Professor 01 August 2015 Permanent ECE 6/13/2016
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143 Mr K NARSIMHA AUZPK9738Q Asst. Professor 09 April 2015 Permanent ECE Yes
144 Mr Y SRAVAN KUMAR AGGPY4669K Asst. Professor 10 July 2015 Permanent ECE Yes
145 Mr S SUBRAHMANYAM FCYPS8245C Asst. Professor 10 August 2015 Permanent ECE Yes
146 Ms A TEJSAVI AUIPA3307J Asst. Professor 12 January 2014 Permanent ECE 5/24/2016
147 Mr S SUNEEL KUMAR BPFPS0863C Asst. Professor 22 August 2014 Permanent ECE 4/12/2016
148 Ms D SWATHI BGEPD1414C Asst. Professor 26 March 2015 Permanent ECE 6/30/2017
149 Ms S GOWTHAMI CSSPS3945N Asst. Professor 26 March 2015 Permanent ECE 1/12/2016
150 Ms V SWATHI ALXPV4765B Asst. Professor 26 March 2015 Permanent ECE 4/20/2016
151 Mr A SRIKANTH CCLPS1520A Asst. Professor 08 December 2015 Permanent ECE 12/12/2016
152 Mrs M GAYATHRI AYPPM9391R Asst. Professor 09 July 2015 Permanent ECE 5/22/2018
153 Mr PRAVEEN RAJ AQVPP1085F Asst. Professor 13 June 2016 Permanent ECE Yes
154 Mr T SUMAN AZEPT9941N Asst. Professor 01 February 2016 Permanent ECE Yes
155 Mrs M NAVANEETHA AVRPM3817F Asst. Professor 01 February 2016 Permanent ECE Yes
156 Mr S G MANJUNATH BXZPM8925M Asst. Professor 26 March 2015 Permanent ECE 4/20/2016
157 Mr L V S RAM PRASAD BRIPG3268G Asst. Professor 26 March 2015 Permanent ECE 4/20/2016
158 Ms S PALLAVI APUPP2568M Asst. Professor 05 February 2016 Permanent ECE Yes
159 Mr E MANJUNATHA CPKPB8145L Asst. Professor 09 July 2015 Permanent ECE 1/12/2016
160 Mr M NAGARAJU CDHPM9918B Asst. Professor 09 July 2015 Permanent ECE 5/4/2016
161 Ms M GEETHA AVRPG7256A Asst. Professor 09 July 2015 Permanent ECE 1/12/2016
162 Mrs P CHAITANYA CTMPP1380F Asst. Professor 22 February 2016 Permanent ECE Yes
163 Mrs K SUJATHA CLKPS5075A Asst. Professor 09 August 2015 Permanent ECE 1/12/2016
164 Ms K SONALI SWAROOP EIIPK7226J Asst. Professor 29 February 2016 Permanent ECE Yes
165 Mrs B ARUNA ARXPB4163B Asst. Professor 27 February 2016 Permanent ECE 6/1/2017
166 Mr S LENIN KUMAR REDDY BXVFS4928R Asst. Professor 09 August 2015 Permanent ECE 1/12/2016
167 Mr A RAGHAVA PRASAD APIPA7439N Asst. Professor 09 August 2015 Permanent ECE 4/24/2016
168 Mr K SREEKANTH BOIPG4524C Asst. Professor 09 August 2015 Permanent ECE 4/24/2016
169 Mr K VAMSHI KRISHNA DKVPK3475H Asst. Professor 01 March 2016 Permanent ECE 11/30/2016
170 Ms M DIVYA CCYPM2043K Asst. Professor 21 May 2016 Permanent ECE 5/21/2019
171 Mrs NIVEDITHA DUTTA ASUPD7899J Asst. Professor 21 May 2016 Permanent ECE 11/25/2017
172 Ms SANJANA MATHEW CCIPM9567N Asst. Professor 21 May 2016 Permanent ECE Yes
173 Mrs K PRASANTHI BXFPK4010D Asst. Professor 21 May 2016 Permanent ECE 2/4/2018
174 Mrs SHAIK ASHA BEE EYEPS6667D Asst. Professor 24 May 2016 Permanent ECE 8/1/2019
175 Mr S GOVARDHAN NAIDU FYCPS1262K Asst. Professor 01 July 2016 Permanent ECE 6/21/2017
176 Mrs K TEJASWI BXQPK6025D Asst. Professor 04 April 2015 Permanent ECE 4/19/2018
177 Prof P N MURTHY ACHPP4686Q Professor 07 October 2012 Permanent H&S (MATHEMATICS) Yes
178 Dr V VISHWANATHAN ABZPV9863Z Professor 01 September 2011 Permanent H&S (CHEMISTRY) 5/5/2017
179 Dr K AVINASH ATUPK2177K Professor 02 July 2013 Permanent H&S (MATHEMATICS) Yes
180 Dr T SRINIVAS AVYPS6095E Professor 04 April 2015 Permanent H&S (ENGLISH) 1/7/2016

38



181 Dr B TAARA ANZPB4476B Professor 15 April 2013 Permanent H&S (CHEMISTRY) 5/6/17
182 Dr S SUDHAKAR REDDY ADKPS8311F Professor 02 September 2013 Permanent H&S (PHYSICS) Yes
183 Dr T HARI PRIYA ACQPT6521M Professor 01 July 2011 Permanent H&S (MATHEMATICS) Yes
184 Dr D REKHA AKJPD9464A Professor 25 July 2015 Permanent H&S (PHYSICS) No 01/09/16
185 Mr B SURESH BABU ASFPB1172K Asst. Professor 14 September 2012 Permanent H&S (MATHEMATICS) Yes
186 Mr SUBBA NARSIMHUDU AVMPK7828B Asst. Professor 29 June 2014 Permanent H&S (MATHEMATICS) 30/06/16
187 Mrs G VANAJA KUMARI AQIPG5868J Asst. Professor 08 June 2014 Permanent H&S (MATHEMATICS) 25/5/17
188 Mrs M ARCHANA AOGPM2911Q Asst. Professor 01 July 2014 Permanent H&S (MATHEMATICS) 25/5/17
189 Mrs S LALITHA CJRPS5494L Asst. Professor 09 June 2014 Permanent H&S (MATHEMATICS) 15/5/17
190 Mrs CH VASAVI AJDPC0870G Asst. Professor 28 June 2015 Permanent H&S (MATHEMATICS) Yes
191 Mrs P BANU AYFPB2767E Asst. Professor 09 October 2011 Permanent H&S (ENGLISH) Yes
192 Mrs M SHEETHAL REDDY AEXPR4567A Asst. Professor 10 December 2013 Permanent H&S (ENGLISH) 20/5/19
193 Mrs CH JAYA LAXMI AJYPC3928J Asst. Professor 01 June 2014 Permanent H&S (ENGLISH) 4/5/2018
194 Mrs V ANURADHA ANNPV6605L Asst. Professor 19 March 2015 Permanent H&S (ENGLISH) No  30/6/17
195 Mr MD NASEERUDDIN BBXPM0454K Asst. Professor 21 October 2011 Permanent H&S (CHEMISTRY) Yes
196 Mr V SUBHASH REDDY ACLPV7696Q Asst. Professor 02 September 2013 Permanent H&S (PHYSICS)  No 31/08/16
197 Mrs B HIMA BINDU BEFPB9787M Asst. Professor 18 August 2011 Permanent H&S (PHYSICS) Yes
198 Mrs V SWAPNA CPCPS2996L Asst. Professor 09 January 2014 Permanent H&S (PHYSICS) 20/5/17

199 Mr P SRIHARSHA AUBPP3718R Asst. Professor 28 June 2014 Permanent
H&S 

(OTHERS/MANAGEMENT)
Yes

200 Mr T SHIVA KUMAR ACQPT8779B Asst. Professor 28 June 2015 Permanent
H&S 

(OTHERS/MANAGEMENT)
3/6/18

201 Mr K SANTOSH AYTPK6485E Asst. Professor 27 July 2013 Permanent H&S (MATHEMATICS) Yes
202 Mr K SHIVA RAM REDDY AVFPK0549J Asst. Professor 01 October 2013 Permanent H&S (MATHEMATICS) Yes
203 Ms N SRAVANTHI BEQPM7625N Asst. Professor 20 March 2015 Permanent H&S (MATHEMATICS) 25/5/17
204 Mrs ASMA RAOOF AXRPR7094P Asst. Professor 26 March 2015 Permanent H&S (MATHEMATICS) 25/5/17
205 Mrs I SIRISHA ACSPI1166P Asst. Professor 20 May 2013 Permanent H&S (ENGLISH) 1/5/17
206 Mrs A KARUNA AJRPT1122C Asst. Professor 04 April 2015 Permanent H&S (ENGLISH) 4/5/2018
207 Mr P SANDEEP KUMAR CBUPP1612C Asst. Professor 15 June 2012 Permanent H&S (CHEMISTRY) No 21/7/18
208 Mrs K KALYANI EGCPK2215M Asst. Professor 12 December 2013 Permanent H&S (CHEMISTRY) 20/5/17
209 Mrs D NEETHA AUXPD3728K Asst. Professor 01 June 2014 Permanent H&S (CHEMISTRY) 20/5/18
210 Mr G UMA MAHESWAR BMEPG4349G Asst. Professor 10 June 2014 Permanent H&S (CHEMISTRY) 23/5/17
211 Mr J VIJENDER DAXPJ9008D Asst. Professor 23 May 2014 Permanent H&S (CHEMISTRY) 20/5/17
212 Mr G RAMBABU NA Asst. Professor 01 January 2015 Permanent H&S (CHEMISTRY) 30/5/16
213 Mr SOHAIL NIZAMUDDIN AEUPU1894G Asst. Professor 12 June 2014 Permanent H&S (CHEMISTRY) Yes
214 Mr S RAMESH GLCPS4488H Asst. Professor 30 June 2015 Permanent H&S (CHEMISTRY) Yes
215 Mr SREESHAILAM BOXPB5683Q Asst. Professor 22 June 2014 Permanent H&S (PHYSICS) 20/5/17
216 Mr AMEER KHAN AMPPA6747F Asst. Professor 20 March 2015 Permanent H&S (PHYSICS) 20/5/17
217 Mr D RAJU APOPD6622R Asst. Professor 04 April 2015 Permanent H&S (PHYSICS) 1/5/2017
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218 Mr M PRANAY KUMAR BEQPM7625N Asst. Professor 01 July 2014 Permanent
H&S 

(OTHERS/MANAGEMENT)
25/5/17

219 Mr S ANIL PRASAD CPCPS0804M Asst. Professor 02 June 2014 Permanent
H&S 

(OTHERS/MANAGEMENT)
1/5/2017

220 Mrs V AVANTHI AOHPV9395J Asst. Professor 23 June 2014 Permanent
H&S 

(OTHERS/MANAGEMENT)
26/05/17

221 Mr T VIJAY KUMAR BWKPK5214E Asst. Professor 26 March 2015 Permanent
H&S 

(OTHERS/MANAGEMENT)
Yes

222 Mr K MARUTH KUMAR BFAPK3142R Asst. Professor 01 July 2015 Permanent
H&S 

(OTHERS/MANAGEMENT)
30/5/16

223 Mr K MAHESH KUMAR BJJPK6390L Asst. Professor 01 July 2015 Permanent
H&S 

(OTHERS/MANAGEMENT)
31/05/16

224 Mrs S AMRUTHA CRSPS8306L Librarian 24 August 2011 Permanent LIBRARIAN Yes
225 Mr K JAIPAL REDDY AHVPK9291P Physical Director 05 July 2012 Permanent PHYSICAL EDUCATION Yes
226 Mr P HEMANTH KUMAR NA TPO 22 June 2015 Permanent PLACEMENT  No,25 june 2016
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S.No Name of the Full-time teacher  PAN Designation 
Year of  

appointment (date 
of Joining)

Nature of 
appointment 

(Against 
Sanctioned 

post, 
temporary, 
permanent)

Name of the Department

Is the teacher 
still serving the 

institution/If not 
last year of the 

service of 
Faculty to the 

Institution
1 Dr SURESH AKELLA AAXPA5444P Professor & Principal 24 May 2011 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes
2 Dr A V SURYANARAYANA SARMA AAXPA5438R Professor 12 November 2013 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING No,02-06-2017
3 Mr Y KRISHNA ABCPY0691E Asst. Professor 18 April 2012 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes
4 Mr Y P BABU BREPB4913M Asst. Professor 14 August 2012 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING No,29-06-2015
5 Mr V HARINATH AGFPV3211P Asst. Professor 14 August 2012 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING No,28-06-2015
6 Mr N JAYA KRISHNA ACMPN0792N Asst. Professor 14 October 2012 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING No,25-06-2018
7 Mrs HARI PRATHYUSHA AMMPP9602K Asst. Professor 13 December 2012 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING No,30-06-2016
8 Mr K SAINATH ANLPK8168K Asst. Professor 24 June 2013 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes

Staff details for the academic year 2014-15

SREYAS INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
Nagole, Hyderabad - 500 068

8 Mr K SAINATH ANLPK8168K Asst. Professor 24 June 2013 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes
9 Mr V RAMA KRISHNA AQOPV4666R Asst. Professor 24 June 2013 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes

10 Mr C PURUSHOTHAM AKAPC0683K Asst. Professor 01 July 2013 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING No,30-06-2016
11 Mr K L N MURTHY BDIPK5525N Asst. Professor 01 July 2013 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes
12 Mr CH NAVEEN REDDY NA Asst. Professor 12 January 2014 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING No,25-06-2015
13 Mr SAI SRINIVAS AHJPN4387K Asst. Professor 12 January 2014 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING No,24-06-2017
14 Mrs K V SATYAVATHI CCLPK4537R Asst. Professor 12 May 2014 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING No,23-06-2016
15 Mr B RAJA SEKHAR N A Asst. Professor 12 May 2014 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING No,30-06-2015
16 Mr J SAI VISHNU PRASAD N A    Asst. Professor 12 May 2014 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING No,26-06-2015
17 Mrs RAMYA DEEPIKA BUEPK3887L Asst. Professor 01 July 2014 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes
18 Mr V MADAVA RAO APYPV5017R Asst. Professor 01 July 2014 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING No,30-06-2016
19 Mr B LAXMAN N  A   Asst. Professor 01 July 2014 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING No,29-06-2015
20 Mr J SHEKAR AGTPJ1499F Asst. Professor 01 July 2014 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING No,24-06-2017
21 Mrs MEHER SHILPA ARYPG6508Q Asst. Professor 02 July 2014 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING No,21-06-2017
22 Mr CH VENKATARAJAM APHPC3304F Asst. Professor 02 July 2014 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING No,30-05-2015
23 Mr T KRISHNA CHAITANYA AMFPT0734P Asst. Professor 02 July 2014 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING No,28-06-2018
24 Mr G NAGENDRA BABU N A       Asst. Professor 02 July 2014 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING No,30-06-2015
25 Mr NITIN E PATTI CNKPP3844G Asst. Professor 02 July 2014 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING No,28-06-2018
26 Mr CH VENKATARAMANA REDDY BDQPC7312D Asst. Professor 03 July 2014 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING No,30-06-2016
27 Ms A SARIKA BRNPA2329F Asst. Professor 06 July 2014 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING No,29-06-2015
28 Mrs P NAGA TRIVENI N  A        Asst. Professor 06 July 2014 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING No,30-06-2015
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29 Mr G SRIKANTH BOIPG4524C Asst. Professor 09 July 2014 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING No,27-06-2017
30 Mr R NAVEEN KUMAR ARXPR6351D Asst. Professor 05 December 2014 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes
31 Mr T RAVI AECPT3474P Asst. Professor 30 December 2014 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes
32 Mr B SANDEEP CPZPS9842E Asst. Professor 26 March 2015 Permanent MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Yes
33 Mr M BRAHMANANDA SASTRY NA Asst. Professor 02 January 2014 Permanent CIVIL ENGINEERING No
34 Mr LALIT KUMAR SINGH CHOPS8219Q Asst. Professor 25 March 2015 Permanent CIVIL ENGINEERING 15-06-2017
35 Dr K RAMESHWARAIAH AVGPK2898B Professor 29 July 2013 Permanent CSE No,30/5/15
36 Dr P R K MOORTI NA Professor 8-Feb-2013 Permanent CSE No,31/8/16
37 Dr D V S S SUBRYAMANYAM AFZPD7194J Professor 13 May 2014 Permanent CSE No,13/06/15
38 Dr P HARI KRISHNA NA Associate Professor 10 July 2013 Permanent CSE No,30/06/15
39 Mr LAXMAIAH METTU NA Asst. Professor 06 January 2014 Permanent CSE No,9/05/15
40 Mr K PRAVEEN KUMAR AHHPK5571A Asst. Professor 10 July 2014 Permanent CSE No,22/06/15
41 Mr V SANTOSH KUMAR AEKPV8031N Asst. Professor 1-Aug-2011 Permanent CSE No,1/10/16
42 Mrs M DEEPIKA BCGPM7802P Asst. Professor 23 June 2014 Permanent CSE No,13/5/19
43 Mr SHANKAR NAIK NA Asst. Professor 12 March 2014 Permanent CSE No,30/5/15
44 Mr K NAGA SRINU B0TPK2401R Asst. Professor 10 October 2011 Permanent CSE No,30/9/15
45 Mrs M MADAVI LATHA BIPPM4193J Asst. Professor 07 January 2013 Permanent CSE No,31/05/19
46 Mr A HARI PRASAD A0ZPA29698 Asst. Professor 10 May 2013 Permanent CSE No,30/06/1546 Mr A HARI PRASAD A0ZPA29698 Asst. Professor 10 May 2013 Permanent CSE No,30/06/15
47 Ms C VENKAT LAKSHMI ANVPC3348M Asst. Professor 09 December 2013 Permanent CSE No,1/6/17
48 Ms M ARUNA BLCPM4671H Asst. Professor 27 January 2014 Permanent CSE No,15/11/16
49 Mrs T C NETHRAVATHI A44PN6797H Asst. Professor 15 February 2014 Permanent CSE No,13/06/15
50 Mrs C SHILPA RANI CEBPS7419L Asst. Professor 24 January 2014 Permanent CSE No,30/5/16
51 Mr K RAMESH CHARY BLXPK0867N Asst. Professor 13 May 2014 Permanent CSE No,30/5/15
52 Mr U SAI SAM ESBPS7658B Asst. Professor 13 May 2014 Permanent CSE No,31/5/15
53 Mrs K L S SIRISHA NA Asst. Professor 20 January 2014 Permanent CSE No,2/6/15
54 Mr K SHIVA SHANKAR GOUD NA Asst. Professor 12 January 2014 Permanent CSE No,30/5/15
55 Mrs D SRIVALLI NA Asst. Professor 12 January 2014 Permanent CSE No,30/5/15
56 Mr B NARSIMHA NA Asst. Professor 12 January 2014 Permanent CSE No,30/5/15
57 Mrs P MRUDULLA BEVPP3623K Asst. Professor 25 June 2014 Permanent CSE No,1/06/16
58 Ms M SARIKA NA Asst. Professor 22 JAN 2O14 Permanent CSE No,30/5/15
59 Mr M PARAMESH BTUPM7331L Asst. Professor 21 June 2014 Permanent CSE No,1/06/16
60 Mr B SHYLA REDDY NA Asst. Professor 29 December 2014 Permanent CSE No,30/5/15
61 Ms L RAMA DEVI NA Asst. Professor 12 March 2014 Permanent CSE No,3/6/15
62 Mrs B NAVANEETHA NA Asst. Professor 24 June 2014 Permanent CSE No,3/6/15
63 Mr A VIJAY KUMAR NA Asst. Professor 27 June 2014 Permanent CSE No,30/5/15
64 Mr D VENKATA NARSIMHA BC2PD4715R Asst. Professor 24 June 2014 Permanent CSE No,29-06-2016
65 Mrs L SUKANYA NA Asst. Professor 24 June 2014 Permanent CSE No,30/5/15
66 Mr K VIDYADHAR CAAPK19855 Asst. Professor 20 January 2014 Permanent CSE No,29-06-2016
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67 Ms P POOJA SREE BNGPP4141M Asst. Professor 24 June 2014 Permanent CSE No,29-06-2016
68 Mrs P NIKHILA NA Asst. Professor 22 June 2014 Permanent CSE No,30/5/15
69 Mr M DURGA PRASAD BOIPD3656Q Asst. Professor 27 June 2014 Permanent CSE No,4/6/17
70 Mr K MOHAMMAD NA Asst. Professor 22 June 2014 Permanent CSE No,30/6/15
71 Ms H PREETHI BZCPP0556N Asst. Professor 22 June 2014 Permanent CSE No,23/8/16
72 Mr VEER BUSHAN ANBPV2499L Asst. Professor 22 June 2014 Permanent CSE No,25/5/16
73 Mr P NAVEEN KUMAR CHPPK1072E Asst. Professor 22 June 2014 Permanent CSE No,30/6/16
74 Mr B RAGHAVENDRA BCYPR64385 Asst. Professor 22 June 2014 Permanent CSE No,1/12/16
75 Mr A SATISH NA Asst. Professor 12 March 2012 Permanent CSE No,31/12/15
76 Dr P HARI KRISHNA PRASAD AYUPK1673M Professor 19 December 2014 Permanent ECE 30-03-2015
77 Dr S BALAJI NA Professor 12 January 2014 Permanent ECE 30-04-2015
78 Dr NAGA PRAKASH CUJTS5459G Professor 12 June 2015 Permanent ECE 28-02-2016
79 Mr J PANDU RANGA RAO AGPPJ5885R Associate Professor 06 November 2012 Permanent ECE Yes
80 Mr B AMARENDER REDDY AFFPB3991R Asst. Professor 07 December 2012 Permanent ECE Yes
81 Mr CH S V MARUTHI RAO AITPC1249A Asst. Professor 13 December 2011 Permanent ECE Yes
82 Mr B SREENIVASU AODPB3088A Asst. Professor 24 June 2013 Permanent ECE Yes
83 Mr V TAJ KIRAN ACCPV6763F Asst. Professor 20 June 2013 Permanent ECE Yes
84 Mr M HARI KRISHNA BRGBM3658G Asst. Professor 08 July 2014 Permanent ECE 13-07-201684 Mr M HARI KRISHNA BRGBM3658G Asst. Professor 08 July 2014 Permanent ECE 13-07-2016
85 Mr S VASU KRISHNA ANEBC7570L Asst. Professor 24 June 2013 Permanent ECE 30-06-2015
86 Mr P S S PAVAN GANESH CNKPP3844G Asst. Professor 25 June 2013 Permanent ECE 6/8/2016
87 Mr M ARSHAD ABGBH7776R Asst. Professor 03 January 2014 Permanent ECE 30-06-2015
88 Mr K TULASI RAM NA Asst. Professor 12 January 2014 Permanent ECE 30-04-2015
89 Mr V KRISHNA KISHORE NA Asst. Professor 27 July 2014 Permanent ECE 6/8/2016
90 Mr CH VIJAY BHASKAR REDDY NA Asst. Professor 12 January 2014 Permanent ECE 30-03-2015
91 Mr N RAMESH AKDPN2050Q Asst. Professor 16 July 2012 Permanent ECE Yes
92 Mrs S PRIYA DARSHINI AITPC1249A Asst. Professor 18 June 2012 Permanent ECE 30-06-2015
93 Mr SHAIK BRAHMAIAH FEIPS3655L Asst. Professor 01 August 2013 Permanent ECE 4/9/2019
94 Mrs S BHARGAVI BDXPD4406Q Asst. Professor 18 July 2014 Permanent ECE 2/6/2015
95 Mr G PAVAN KUMAR NA Asst. Professor 12 January 2014 Permanent ECE 30-04-2015
96 Mr V GOPAL RAO NA Asst. Professor 25 February 2014 Permanent ECE 1/6/2015
97 Mrs B SPANDANA ASOPG4600N Asst. Professor 13 May 2014 Permanent ECE Yes
98 Mr V SAI RAM NA Asst. Professor 02 May 2014 Permanent ECE 30-04-2015
99 Mr K RAJENDER REDDY NA Asst. Professor 05 January 2014 Permanent ECE 30-03-2015

100 Mr M RAJESH NA Asst. Professor 05 January 2014 Permanent ECE 30-03-2015
101 Ms HALLE PRIYANKA 

THONDIRAJ
NA Asst. Professor 20 February 2013 Permanent ECE 30-04-2015

102 Mr G GURUCHARAN BHJPG2445N Asst. Professor 12 January 2014 Permanent ECE 30-03-2015
103 Mrs N NARMADA NA Asst. Professor 12 January 2014 Permanent ECE 30-04-2015
104 Mr A PRAVEENA CERPP0613K Asst. Professor 01 December 2014 Permanent ECE Yes
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105 Mrs A TEJASVI AUIPA3307J Asst. Professor 12 January 2014 Permanent ECE 30-11-2015
106 Mr A UDAY KRISHNA NA Asst. Professor 22 June 2014 Permanent ECE 24-04-2015
107 Mrs A SOWJANYA AJRPA5884E Asst. Professor 01 December 2014 Permanent ECE Yes
108 Mr J SWETHA NA Asst. Professor 22 July 2014 Permanent ECE 24-04-2015
109 Mr D PRAVEEN KUMAR NA Asst. Professor 26 April 2014 Permanent ECE 30-04-2015
110 Mrs HEMLATA DALMIA AEVPA4550Q Asst. Professor 19 September 2014 Permanent ECE Yes
111 Mrs A JYOTHI AMTPA4371R Asst. Professor 22 October 2014 Permanent ECE 4/12/2016
112 Mr S SUNEEL KUMAR BPFPS0863C Asst. Professor 22 August 2014 Permanent ECE 4/12/2016
113 Mr S TAPODHAN REDDY NA Asst. Professor 05 January 2014 Permanent ECE 31-07-2015
114 Mrs VSL SHALINI ASGPE0214M Asst. Professor 25 June 2013 Permanent ECE 1/12/2015
115 Ms P SIREESHA DTDPS0493C Asst. Professor 13 June 2014 Permanent ECE Yes
116 PROF P N MURTHY ACHPP4686Q Professor 07 October 2012 Permanent H&S (MATHEMATICS) Yes
117 Dr VISHWANATAN ABZPV9863Z Professor 01 September 2011 Permanent H&S (CHEMISTRY) 5/5/2017
118 Dr K AVINASH ATUPK2177K Professor 02 July 2013 Permanent H&S (MATHEMATICS) Yes
119 Dr B TARA ANZPB4476B Professor 15 April 2013 Permanent H&S (CHEMISTRY) 5/6/17
120 Dr S SUDHAKAR REDDY ADKPS8311F Professor 02 September 2013 Permanent H&S (PHYSICS) Yes
121 Dr P NAGARAJU NA Professor 25 June 2013 Permanent H&S (OTHERS/MANAGEMENT) 30/5/15
122 Mrs T HARI PRIYA ACQPT6521M Asst. Professor 01 July 2011 Permanent H&S (MATHEMATICS) Yes122 Mrs T HARI PRIYA ACQPT6521M Asst. Professor 01 July 2011 Permanent H&S (MATHEMATICS) Yes
123 Mr B SURESH BABU ASFPB1172K Asst. Professor 14 September 2012 Permanent H&S (MATHEMATICS) Yes
124 Mr K SUBBA NARSIMHUDU AVMPK7828B Asst. Professor 29 June 2014 Permanent H&S (MATHEMATICS) No 30/06/16
125 Mrs S LALITHA CJRPS5494L Asst. Professor 09 June 2014 Permanent H&S (MATHEMATICS) 15/5/17
126 Mrs G VANAJA KUMARI AQIPG5868J Asst. Professor 08 June 2014 Permanent H&S (MATHEMATICS) 25/5/17
127 Mrs P BANU AYFPB2767E Asst. Professor 09 October 2011 Permanent H&S (ENGLISH) Yes
128 Mrs M SHEETHAL REDDY AEXPR4567A Asst. Professor 10 December 2013 Permanent H&S (ENGLISH) 20/5/19
129 Mrs.CH. JAYA LAKSHMI AJYPC3928J Asst. Professor 01 June 2014 Permanent H&S (ENGLISH) 4/5/2018
130 Mr MD NASEERUDDIN BBXPM0454K Asst. Professor 21 October 2011 Permanent H&S (CHEMISTRY) Yes
131 Mr V SUBHASH REDDY ACLPV7696Q Asst. Professor 02 September 2013 Permanent H&S (PHYSICS)  No 31/08/16
132 Mr P SRIHARSHA AUBPP3718R Asst. Professor 28 June 2014 Permanent H&S (OTHERS/MANAGEMENT) Yes
133 Mr K SANTOSH AYTPK6485E Asst. Professor 27 July 2013 Permanent H&S (MATHEMATICS) Yes
134 Mr K SHIVA RAM REDDY AVFPK0549J Asst. Professor 01 October 2013 Permanent H&S (MATHEMATICS) Yes
135 Mr V LAXMAN NA Asst. Professor 29 May 2014 Permanent H&S (MATHEMATICS) No,30/05/2015
136 Mrs M ARCHANA AOGPM2911Q Asst. Professor 01 July 2014 Permanent H&S (MATHEMATICS) No,25/5/17
137 Mrs I SIRISHA ACSPI1166P Asst. Professor 20 May 2013 Permanent H&S (ENGLISH) No,  1/5/17
138 Mrs G V BALA SHALINI NA Asst. Professor 02 June 2014 Permanent H&S (ENGLISH) No,25/5/15
139 Mr A YELLAIAH NA Asst. Professor 07 June 2014 Permanent H&S (ENGLISH) No,30/8/15
140 Mr P SANDEEP KUMAR CBUPP1612C Asst. Professor 15 June 2012 Permanent H&S (CHEMISTRY) No,21/7/18
141 Mr D NEETHA AUXPD3728K Asst. Professor 01 June 2014 Permanent H&S (CHEMISTRY) No,20/5/18
142 Mr G UMA MAHESHWAR RAO BMEPG4349G Asst. Professor 10 June 2014 Permanent H&S (CHEMISTRY) No,23/5/17
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143 Mrs K KALYANI EGCPK2215M Asst. Professor 12 December 2013 Permanent H&S (CHEMISTRY) No,20/5/17
144 Mr G RAMBABU NA Asst. Professor 01 January 2015 Permanent H&S (CHEMISTRY) No,30/6/15
145 Mr J VIJENDHAR DAXPJ9008D Asst. Professor 23 May 2014 Permanent H&S (CHEMISTRY) No,20/5/17
146 Mr SOHAIL NIZAMUDDIN AEUPU1894G Asst. Professor 12 June 2014 Permanent H&S (CHEMISTRY) Yes
147 Mrs B HIMA BINDU BEFPB9787M Asst. Professor 18 August 2011 Permanent H&S (PHYSICS) Yes
148 Mrs V SWAPNA CPCPS2996L Asst. Professor 09 January 2014 Permanent H&S (PHYSICS) No,20/5/17
149 Mr SRISAILAM BOXPB5683Q Asst. Professor 22 June 2014 Permanent H&S (PHYSICS) No,20/5/17
150 Mrs N PRASHANTHI NA Asst. Professor 01 November 2011 Permanent H&S (OTHERS/MANAGEMENT) No,30/7/15
151 Mr V GOPALA KRISHNA AAZPV1417H Asst. Professor 01 July 2014 Permanent H&S (OTHERS/MANAGEMENT) No,01/08/2015
152 Mr M PRANAY KUMAR REDDY BEQPM7625N Asst. Professor 01 July 2014 Permanent H&S (OTHERS/MANAGEMENT) No,25/5/17
153 Mr ANIL PRASAD CPCPS0804M Asst. Professor 02 June 2014 Permanent H&S (OTHERS/MANAGEMENT) No,05/01/2017
154 Mr T VIJAY KUMAR BWKPK5214E Asst. Professor 26 March 2015 Permanent H&S (OTHERS/MANAGEMENT) Yes
155 Mr ANIL KUMAR CPCP50804M Asst. Professor 23 December 2014 Permanent H&S (OTHERS/MANAGEMENT) No,01/06/2015
156 Mrs V AVANTHI AOHPV9395J Asst. Professor 23 June 2014 Permanent H&S (OTHERS/MANAGEMENT) No,26/05/17
157 Mrs S AMRUTHA CRSPS8306L Librarian 24 August 2011 Permanent Librarian Yes
158 Mr K JAIPAL REDDY AHVPK9291P Physical Director 05 July 2012 Permanent PHYSICAL EDUCATION Yes
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